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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 11/01/23 TO 11/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES
  GAS PERMIT COMMERCIAL                1       0               0          140.00         1       0               0          140.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          140.00         1       0               0          140.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS
  COMMERCIAL ADDITION PERMIT           1       0         300,000          150.00         1       0         300,000          150.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMMERCIAL         1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         2       0         300,000          300.00         2       0         300,000          300.00

COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS
  COMMERCIAL ALTERATION PERMIT         5       0         317,992        2,297.40         5       0         317,992        2,297.40
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           1       0               0          110.00         1       0               0          110.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         6       0         317,992        2,407.40         6       0         317,992        2,407.40

NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT
  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT          1       0         300,000          990.00         1       0         300,000          990.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        3       0               0          450.00         3       0               0          450.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL               3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL          4       0               0          480.00         4       0               0          480.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        11       0         300,000        2,220.00        11       0         300,000        2,220.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
  RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS                5       0         609,570        1,102.90         5       0         609,570        1,102.90
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          300.00         2       0               0          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         7       0         609,570        1,402.90         7       0         609,570        1,402.90

SHED <150 SQ FT
  ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                 1       0           6,595           50.00         1       0           6,595           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0           6,595           50.00         1       0           6,595           50.00

ACCESSORY STRUCTURES
  ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                 1       0         250,000        1,848.00         1       0         250,000        1,848.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0         250,000        1,848.00         1       0         250,000        1,848.00

RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
  DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL               3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING
  COMMERCIAL ROOFING                   1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          150.00         1       0               0          150.00

COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
  COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XV5bvAwjMUByO6eKJfbuiO4olswr7iGlovmJREAPvE%2FQxavV5zdTp9wDWXK0pKdd
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uoNpXitBuCyW%2FWNx9YnGN4Or24IdobMg2ocft%2B4S5kI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6iTErpMUeuiCwPTZMo6gEG%2BUbpG9zKhgqLl6x3iOQ7c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dqqoaoI%2Fa2rGEMZ08dU1zkSKgwec69srRoUykHkEHbk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8W4SlD0ObVQCE2s5nQnCOrRyX%2BYCqznQvOdcQFTVx7U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I51HDPhjWTiT5nDGbQBJAE84t3tL8ZHwjSHMQ5Eic6M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d9FI%2BhwIqX7SSAnT8VHJ8vE2yaAn47vutEuA1fS3F5k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zthd8ZLrBUkQZwIKcHAGixBeO813c%2BAkuzYA3k7fu%2FA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aiEPonXdYxL1rEeP0GTLm3359%2F%2F5e%2BlTbe%2F3NvKIab8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ufltqFBXE4xQYQD2Ki7iiLJ41UGbcT9AbEIkF1S4TJI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qy5q3QnwAYlwaEQFiTeb3vgBw01Ztf0i7rPwTvwRBJw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZmDD8AiNOovOPT1Zz8KOlsXA6eml7%2FvLG4r16mYowh0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zmb4yACo9pv3CefrxtmwBWiYiOPjBJfNpwSBgvYbLSs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CDbrXXESMsHJUgd3t1mMi7MI4TQQk3cKK7S%2F3PBKpJs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cuLew9tkyNeaVzTNNJeSejKpLeMG68Eikvs%2Fv4eWEFQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DIxlSO%2FvO5kdggsmfz%2Fd2rhMR1367ugPp%2BlF7GpggRE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mx0jeWSsz3pmFoLud9pqB03U6cePbIvTtTtDHLl9tNE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2UKIzHBnP4%2FSXUlaPKH8TOu6Tj%2FToHMaGnAlb%2BvX15M%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pRB5FGwdez7sTTpo%2BsfmzJVyLnQNkeuGWfxvdlp2YgI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bUF0ZnC3Zc3JgQhpA7gjqv4jZjSMTjfruB0kTVjlGT0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MHlWNT5WxVZbXvThifva4mSAiEqvryFsmBSbsdJsxGM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7v6PwVkBR4t5y4DhqajBkFk3D3gaMQpaA5Z3fxFkzw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ooAUW2Owg5WapnGvxWUt6Dm8P%2BM9F%2BvMgezolLY1%2BT8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fdfe34BtiQIXnaWx%2B6OF%2Fw%2FfSi%2BusMXHUzh4oiEXJag%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ocp9B1PFBe%2Fxr%2BOABO7GEY1D%2Foj6W6vJteOyXjqEBHE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E7SmXT4htYQKrys5XadJrZAYyVGTKYvN3wzW6hCGqR4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PCyXEp0w2o2dzd54bccA7kCwVyx1OzKjqPBalhb%2Bfcs%3D
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PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 11/01/23 TO 11/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
ELEC COM ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          300.00         2       0               0          300.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT COMM ADD/ALT      12       0               0        1,200.00        12       0               0        1,200.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        14       0               0        1,500.00        14       0               0        1,500.00

ELEC RES ALTERATION
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       29       0               0        1,650.00        29       0               0        1,650.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        29       0               0        1,650.00        29       0               0        1,650.00

ELEC RES SERVICE CHANGE
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  GAS PERMIT COMMERCIAL MISC           8       0               0          930.00         8       0               0          930.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT COMMERCIAL           3       0               0          450.00         3       0               0          450.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        11       0               0        1,380.00        11       0               0        1,380.00

GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00
  GAS PERMIT RESIDENTIAL MISC         34       0               0        1,955.00        34       0               0        1,955.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL         13       0               0          670.00        13       0               0          670.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       1       0               0           50.00         1       0               0           50.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        49       0               0        2,725.00        49       0               0        2,725.00

PLUMBING RES ALTERATION
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION      11       0               0          595.00        11       0               0          595.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        11       0               0          595.00        11       0               0          595.00

RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR
  RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                26       0         365,956        1,400.00        26       0         365,956        1,400.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        26       0         365,956        1,400.00        26       0         365,956        1,400.00

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS
  RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS              4       0         193,000        1,251.80         4       0         193,000        1,251.80
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        3       0               0          250.00         3       0               0          250.00
  PLUMBING PERMIT RES RENOVATION       3       0               0          235.00         3       0               0          235.00

PROJECT TOTALS                        10       0         193,000        1,736.80        10       0         193,000        1,736.80

RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS
  RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                  3       0          93,384          399.60         3       0          93,384          399.60

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p7mklg14eJS65rPbyTit7okd7eEjVIczP39vQR%2BaSm59Jfn25Z2BajC28WNojaBr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tylyYjjVGODSkpWUtvVY0PnsQkD50SkE8O9gKo6m3rI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JlgWdB7jC5KBE1KiMYCZBBC%2BqkexSVTPPROwsgykovY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pg0lj6jrKyDjM2cTueyFABvPxWGlNyALuNzgBNcUzC0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8EufNn5M9EvigVx1CYoL7gySXDGCJz5G%2FHlZutgmSjI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L9yVvHhnD8DPprDkO35MHxUwisOm2VLOiC1kc04p%2Buc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Pm0i5316FPPFXNss9zhFa5OD%2BOfm8lqZ0b%2FMJSVbqL0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dtKPvX3hil9Gxfvjy2FJJ1yFCNsThVpIGF%2BPzn2B%2BcE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bw02hYlcXgOWw8t6NqD7X%2B%2FHUJp3VKuAhNNV%2Bq7oeec%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JgGb58t5kOEwYi6%2F72P7TU0HZPuBGp1TqSTEC54Rxxs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N4uk%2FsWtcMktyr55lkXghjeoFVd2NgckfVqHN1iTp0A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=89TvbBbdbZyaKmMiVs%2BtzHqBgcOIZhvXcNmtshUNAX4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kX%2F42L0meUTmao6CocNAQf1gYjAufaZZiNm%2BckjGgGQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=57otNRPAStx4JnMhxdHlVd0MjQnRBV%2BV0gaPb7qjEAw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t5gSWuix%2BfMbgD5diD%2FyPgkmTUW9XrJawgMA9l61odk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x5PVb3u4k4EFIvhFhUx6lxrC0ZM4bM3FtGYfYm1F4f0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=t1GMf3tYK4AH5RMC3FEOx8zIoJfOOD5nUDQQ81x0X1A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=goMjtg25zjSKsInD%2FpBlL2eh%2BlyDbB6QrTIiNg0NpYM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dcaxsVBxP%2FNEeOSqRz3RcGzwL5WVEhlgf5Ttpu7RoNM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z60vXnahcZrxyZCrk3KzB9h5yHCacX4Hs%2FD%2B%2B%2BVV8Uc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xaHSat3JxUsEiiKtVGI6FbqFWD5FMJb%2BUIZQU7qQrdo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mkPO6H6KSzNPQNv546l60f2NzBstOk1kOuXrJSaHwe8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p5ugsH6W7odQrhu2mHbThxWOnorw4uT4rdEfY8ySVlQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmyvPM0zuJ1BQXkjhMYuK18Q8BArVkC%2B9jRgeqTQLi0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PPKbRW2xPb0EfJoEbfDs%2BuMvOJ3kfPvalqMoWC7e%2BbY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IzUcqBCR7qRdj2H%2BGPNyFCCgbAJ3mh7Ivi%2FyPAymSDs%3D
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PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0          93,384          399.60         3       0          93,384          399.60

                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING

                                  ----- PERMITS FROM 11/01/23 TO 11/30/23 ------    ----------  PERMITS YEAR TO DATE ------------
PROJECT TYPE                      ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES    ISSUED  VOIDED       EST VALUE            FEES
INGROUND POOLS
  INGROUND POOL                        1       0               0          100.00         1       0               0          100.00
  ELECTRICAL PERMIT RESIDENTIAL        2       0               0          200.00         2       0               0          200.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          300.00         3       0               0          300.00

STOVES / SOLID FUEL
  STOVES                               3       0               0          150.00         3       0               0          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0               0          150.00         3       0               0          150.00

NEW DECK / PORCH
  NEW DECKS PORCHES                    3       0          48,900          150.00         3       0          48,900          150.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         3       0          48,900          150.00         3       0          48,900          150.00

PERMANANT SIGN
  SIGN (GROUND/WALL)                   4       0               0          475.00         4       0               0          475.00

PROJECT TOTALS                         4       0               0          475.00         4       0               0          475.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                    201       0       2,485,397       21,429.70       201       0       2,485,397       21,429.70

REPORT TOTALS                        201       0       2,485,397       21,429.70       201       0       2,485,397       21,429.70

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=02lMTRpPPC8S3TIrSJQl4T9hD3PWx8KdrTuOZfyJcdppMK0wbzayFh0dNmvw72wj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CZq3wJQ7HsCmAZcFoOMpx4P%2BDBXYpB8IGwrsRseIboA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mg%2FK3Ql7gloNCDIuXznTrwhyIVpv9LeLfZiU1OKNfLk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nz%2BPl4AjwcMvwcXhhNgZZ%2Fy4Rjomj9OM0PmhbK%2BahDk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2gGgIu4V%2Bc7rhIgk50za1scVojGn%2BlAkkTsnLqNNKuU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TZX5W3ItOzFqPlT3d6Olk3aPrdPgIugz5fczOSqjIpo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j8hR03j4Vx98LvT%2BceYPYiL3gMyv7mdi1Pbwjs8GRG8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KZQICZZANsm7fhQxsioxuFNNgPlMmy%2BQWchsHm3mpzk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZGlR2UdmpOauUCQ6RmvlpPFkHDb8J9OJoYVCX6SDlHo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=blphRYFYnVIyddYCUOQp1f1uF2Uj887lkQWjsAYjqwo%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW COMMERCIAL STRUCTURES                                                                                     DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20231239                        212 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           2510001800000
                                L + S MEMORIALS INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15900                GAS COM    ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0          140.00               0          140.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW 7455 SQFT BUILDING                                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI A DORSEY CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING LLC
    GAS        HURTEAU, PHILLIP                        
    GC         A DORSEY CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING LLC
    OWN        L + S MEMORIALS INC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            140.00                          140.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          140.00               0          140.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zzlji3ckWoHdCVmuibV3ySfxUjpbRopFFYbgHxLWk%2F6cmA9rhsHyWKjmWYkhpbFm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IJpWKLhBlizUfo7XahSH1eQI3c7%2B2Z7PftJKIHFkhDA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYqty8OJoDeXm2IylifStaQpUCIQREWOBaXjJbkF5U8PbfbhwWphn9QqrVEDibub
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I1cDTlf2%2FLG6mX0KGpJTwmTec9jxMU8al6PNj5YrjPM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230999                        265 PONDERS HOLLOW RD                        005R007600000
                                PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20177                ELEC COM   ISSUED             11/09/23 11/08/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION FOR OFFICE AND RELIGIOUS EDUCATION                 
    PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OAA        BELCO CONSTRUCTION CO INC               
    CONSTRUCTI SENEY, STEPHEN                          
    ELEC       MOROZUV, VASILY                         
    GC         SENEY, STEPHEN                          
    OWN        PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH           
    PLBG       BRENNAN, JOSHUA                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232730                        265 PONDERS HOLLOW RD                        005R007600000
                                PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22754                COM ADD    ISSUED             11/09/23 05/07/24        300,000          150.00         300,000          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    OFFICE & CLASSROOM WOOD FRAMED ADDITION ACCORDING TO PLANS  
    PROVIDED                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRIAN DRENEN #68985                     
    GC         BRIAN DRENEN #68985                     
    OWN        PIONEER VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               300,000          300.00         300,000          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I38W%2FZO8u1H7%2B%2B4cbwjhd%2F7S2COheLsZViXmgjjHE67q3k3B41ZTyHiqWv%2BeENID
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V3PQKyXgKfJH%2BMxpMfIafy6C75%2BCv%2FDFk0ggBFoVyXU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vRJtxGuYzdVBKNKIGRzSFmJyB2UxOF3T83oN791bZzKirGIuqU4R2qpGsdJpqF3p
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yR1bnI8bSP9quwUgadpmxoD%2F8kXGKMUf1wkj%2FVIxGx8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSmUccC3S2%2F0hbnEyur21Z%2B7aISWnPR%2FG4pSd6NurFYjWRe%2Fa5KKUWXtYecCFZN5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2BslzulX0%2BOTeIz%2BPgorOJudB0u261K4QenEKa%2BUwWs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230424                        122 MONTGOMERY ST                            2110000700000
                                KHAN, TARIQ A

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9261                 PL COM     ISSUED             11/13/23 02/11/24              0          110.00               0          110.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STORE RENOVATION - NEW FLOORING, DROP CEILING, ROOF, SIDING 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MARSH CONSTRUCTION                      
    GC         MARSH CONSTRUCTION                      
    OWN        KHAN, TARIQ A                           
    PLBG       STEVE BRZOSKA AND SONS PLUMBING AND HEAT

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20231764                        9 UNION AV                                   2190002600000
                                PEREZ, THOMAS

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22723                COM ALT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24        120,000          351.60         120,000          351.60
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE TO 2R APARTMENT. NEW ROOF, REMOVE DRYWALL
    IN ATTIC & BEDROOMS, REPLACE FRAMING - 672 SQFT TOTAL       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HANNOUSH, JACOB                         
    GC         HANNOUSH, JACOB                         
    OWN        PEREZ, THOMAS                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            351.60                          351.60
20232501                        2 MAIN ST                                    0090000100000
                                MORIZIO, JOHN P

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22735                COM ALT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         14,000           75.00          14,000           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING FIRE ALARM SYSTEM - SMOKES, HEAT CO DETECTORS, HORN  
    STROBES & PULL STATIONS TO EXISTING SYSTEM - RAY RAY'S CAFE 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    FIRE ALARM TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    GC         TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        MORIZIO, JOHN P                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232576                        207 MONTGOMERY RD                            049R002600000
                                VCA REAL PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS, INC

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=APtUV83aJXpAkTMe9%2BHcOz7227LZgQHbqUuQPWOc3jcpWfmne0tJ%2B7yXa4NYH7jl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cw3Yj%2BQE0TYuJux7WKObpvdOAFDO6RuP3%2FOlYBKKyN0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QxlQc3Pz0ROpngZSZQ7xP6laF9Zy5ghXY5t6EWsFXhT6wPwnoJlwkOjwWWpusVO0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5A%2FBr9W%2F1Deh%2B3eqN07tMwKeGCzY1fDXEy2SwdlOYuo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ttCnXwL1F3Wivj4fcog6kH%2FL1wfshe3DJR7f78oBm036%2BV3Nr3jm76%2BouTOL0Urz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iyUdk3EO8%2FIuZKvbdt7D92jLzc0lumUJCn4esUWzxUw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TcH5GzVDiuliWEHwXA8VrEDqzdvVvLx1oTDBWPYoUfQ34UAAmPz7fkjmasbzcvZ8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4jVYhSRzD2UAfZsvXqhgyNIHgH%2FdVj15Jnk1Ocv%2BgtM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ELyjcdb2LggF4OGTFIPEvc7cz4ftgSwW%2F6jWCjPRpoJQggboBcQh3jbh10F8DAa1
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                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ALTERATIONS REPAIRS                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22725                COM ALT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         33,992          150.00          33,992          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CUT EXISTING CONCRETE SLAB TO EXPOSE/REPAIR/REPLACE PIPING  
    TO REPAIR BACKED UP LINES.                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NETWORK DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION           
    GC         NETWORK DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION           
    OWN        VCA REAL PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS, INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232674                        115 W SILVER ST                              0340001100000
                                TRUSTEES OF NOBLE HOSPITAL

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22766                COM ALT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24              0          300.00               0          300.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    RENOVATE FORMER STAFF BREAKROOM TO 2 ULTRASOUND ROOMS & RENO
    OLD ULTRASOUND ROOMS TO CT & CONTROL ROOMS                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LANGEVIN, ROBERT                        
    GC         LANGEVIN, ROBERT                        
    OWN        TRUSTEES OF NOBLE HOSPITAL              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
20232688                        225 E MAIN ST                                1070000300000
                                DOUBLE PLAY PROPERTIES, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22778                COM ALT    ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24        150,000        1,420.80         150,000        1,420.80
  DESC OF WORK:
    LEVEL 1 ALTERATIONS - FIT OUT TO ACCOMMODATE NEW RESTAURANT 
    2368 SQFT                                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ALAN R MICHAELS                         
    GC         ALAN R MICHAELS                         
    OWN        DOUBLE PLAY PROPERTIES, LLC             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,420.80                        1,420.80
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               317,992        2,407.40         317,992        2,407.40

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VROK37BnYZUPLPXhvdL2BqtTYdIbs05X6OceqhhNfyAmVKGo5Mwa4L0T9JxUsHXS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3z5V25oCUeOm99J81Pa%2B3CxBsIwV%2Ba3G3GGgNWdKpOU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nq0WsP0AQkgaluyWZ%2FStqLWmjkcWXpctul5TPwoNB3s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y7Q0sEQwV3Yb9L6TxVQCfAYPlxWeYpg3Pj%2FIIHFA782qw%2B%2FpckVuRKwmzlGt34Pm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vE0M1jsRXpTCdOADuBW6T0lils%2Brj1GigSP4mADdlwQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5Cj76%2BCkgt4n6qin%2BWRejjGvpZ5T0%2FVz8rlR5cPX6lr05STThdNrJE72gF2Wk17N
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1WVUbAKtj4CLY3e2sXOmvHD0c7HKxj0QkqueZhDpBHI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20211656                        49 FEEDING HILLS RD                          030R003100000
                                VANDERZEYPEN, MARIA A TRUSTEE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9244                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/01/23 01/30/24              0          180.00               0          180.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 43 FEEDING HILLS                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  SHOLOPA, VYACHESLAV                     
    OAA        SHOLOPA, VYACHESLAV                     
    ELEC       PIONEER VALLEY ELECTRIC INC             
    GC         SHOLOPA, VYACHESLAV                     
    OWN        VANDERZEYPEN, MARIA A TRUSTEE           
    PLBG       PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            180.00                          180.00
20231454                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20144                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
G15929                GAS RES    ISSUED             11/29/23 02/27/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
P9279                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/29/23 02/27/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE - 1500 SQFT; GARAGE - 528 SQFT                        
    105 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    GAS        H&C PLUMBING & HEATING                  
    GC         SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       
    PLBG       H&C PLUMBING & HEATING                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            350.00                          350.00
20231455                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20145                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
G15893                GAS RES    ISSUED             11/06/23 02/04/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
P9252                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/06/23 02/04/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE 1600 SQFT - GARAGE 528 SQFT                           
    126 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ptkf3twmkzREEwns%2BnFzqZYbpVbAdGz1T%2FgqOkXCkVN%2FEtviKDdPIOrtxVbEji4e
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sa%2FAVytgLAU94MrrePgvRqev4YeAshhC%2FVhILwjED4w%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dtCjp3D51ePV4B4IOVPWbXW0VQiRTqlEWPX5WxGbc1LfW3GK4QKkuh%2F%2FGpMFGP6t
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2CXAQMQG67jBgwulrgrooBB54jkPW7BYTYl%2FUxZ7TsI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nswYI9IIPsZ%2FpCHpWSwLLSfjmdqMw4w67w3iaHANzmSNOM%2FVqsuS%2BNPW0IWqm5V%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PydAjZpCiaJg9HxfMRVlQ1pctE56pxqlX5oyrPRF1rg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3UqijhpL%2Bu9NKCQZtLAhi42ggxZHNFgMHj%2Bia9NDVQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HBloYKfz%2Flb5680GopbFkFuB6%2ByXu4gejNQU3ZEXIic%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s%2FNz%2BrQtY0CU16FCfStdgqRg1D4nQ%2FC5yUu9CZsOB5HsEXSQnL53yPioWHRzAl%2FY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YgzuHvsKXW1IAb5ldQ8trC%2BrRy5ntSTHmly%2BydIYaM0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3aUpBC9DyLG7c1dJWw7WmUceTzHQrNojE%2BEnVRJJJZA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=idLPGgXMnDe0pBQR%2Fs6Txa%2Fez4plChXxUmPpTr%2B%2FTJo%3D
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PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW SINGLE DWELLING UNIT                                                                                      DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    CONSTRUCTI SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    GAS        H & C PLUMBING & HEATING                
    GC         SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       
    PLBG       H & C PLUMBING & HEATING                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            350.00                          350.00
20231457                        74 RUSSELLVILLE RD                           054R000500000
                                LIBERTY MANOR INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20146                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
G15894                GAS RES    ISSUED             11/06/23 02/04/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
P9253                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/06/23 02/04/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    HOUSE 1600 SQFT - GARAGE 528 SQFT                           
    127 FREEDOM TRAIL                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    ELEC       LAPLANTE, EDWARD                        
    GAS        H & C PLUMBING & HEATING                
    GC         SCARTO, LOUIS                           
    OWN        LIBERTY MANOR INC                       
    PLBG       H & C PLUMBING & HEATING                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            350.00                          350.00
20232415                        6 DAY LILY LN                                048R003000010
                                CITY OF WESTFIELD

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22737                RESBP      ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24        300,000          990.00         300,000          990.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW 2200 SQFT RANCH STYLE HOME            
    18 DAY LILY LANE - LOT 7 - 48R-30-7G                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MARC BERGERON #074888                   
    GC         MARC BERGERON #074888                   
    OWN        CITY OF WESTFIELD                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            990.00                          990.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               300,000        2,220.00         300,000        2,220.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DGOuGs5kGkKGuYK6n1y5Y9JTMsdGEbCmn7ABHWgodHozI3fMv6VkAaAsXZpJwXUH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Vf323IkPtCU2kW%2BEsdE%2BL0FbzQlFwyu0QtDMwlCyXVw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uYrY2Rofz3Ox3CYO5I3pgqG%2BPqU97YLzAONvUApfFx4SkDzG7F9TGCTvndEyIvOn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4vO2igJto4PqwGeIXmPAStXIL7VOaEvYulUM6ZyshF8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mzST8%2BmnNYygVQCvQO2ZXwmXBqTypz%2B%2Fc%2BFrdcWA3%2Fg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LjvPJpFkETv%2Bd2r14zUEdAd%2BX6y%2Fgc3KVI9mbDXfgTE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KXHEbb5NIyMcEnNSFRNxCWy1cYHaJFREwTRi1XfUYQs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tK0JUsg%2FCHjsqZr6%2BH77aguV7mHNfzcpDh9aN5WXlFA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20201225                        29 BAYBERRY LA                               046R005100000
                                SHPAK, VITALIY & OXANA

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20166                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/07/23 11/06/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GARAGE WITH STORAGE BEHIND IT ON SECOND FLOOR MASTER        
    BEDROOM WITH BONUS ROOM & DECK OLD BEDRM LAUNDRY            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    APPLICANT  SHPAK, VITALIY & OXANA                  
    ELEC       BILEY, VIKTOR                           
    GC         SHPAK, VITALIY & OXANA                  
    OWN        SHPAK, VITALIY & OXANA                  
    PLBG       DMITRIY S PETLYAKOV                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20222112                        396 PROSPECT ST EX                           039R002000000
                                KURTZ, LORI A. & KURTZ, JR. EUGENE J.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20185                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GARAGE/STORAGE ADDITION; 2 STORIES; SCREENED PORCH; PANTRY; 
     WORKSHOP                                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KURTZ INC                               
    ELEC       K SACCO ELECTRIC                        
    GC         KURTZ INC                               
    OWN        KURTZ, LORI A. & KURTZ, JR. EUGENE J.   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20232348                        1 FRITZ AV                                   2030001900000
                                ROMANI, WILLIAM J & SUSANNE M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22782                RES ADD    ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24         30,000          107.60          30,000          107.60
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDING 8FT TO THE SIDE OF THE HOUSE                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ROMANI, WILLIAM J.                      
    GC         ROMANI, WILLIAM J.                      
    OWN        ROMANI, WILLIAM J & SUSANNE M           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            107.60                          107.60

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nhgYkfRYa4yloL9nFNa0jFkegXUrlIo8ZnIvG5U0k36tAOjNnTsWpRUe9pu9dvNw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UROtFu3CDkOVM91bqyhZUaNqyOy8PyZlHBRWfrTsb%2F8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wolmlJ5yukBowFysHK5xv4rPCtyoAbTky3fgCq5GEpbSkad0M8uhyHm01VsqnlsE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I4rIjIdfFtutzldk6VcsRfYMutY83Wi6%2FECP9b1W%2B64%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kx0vjxiZmZMEXSkbyWuM%2B8yWFvWUbBGnUZEa7Hn6ZSW86LhSWU%2FkAAraQdB%2BHtt8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XRk7E54K3oms2fvWY4GPcMSEDJ46eIZDDJMcg4sv6jA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QigjD%2BxvITgSjFac33PlmRT6G3zxSlH8YVMQ5zsd7ZsVsWp2B%2BFEjfZyORzsARfS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YBpeTg60Ly7HZ7J5DNtXG844YmPXBBg9lmHxHQqY%2BDU%3D
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20232498                        140 EASTWOOD DR                              2860002800000
                                MORAN, JOHN J & CHRISTINE M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22769                RES ADD    ISSUED             11/17/23 05/15/24        215,570          365.00         215,570          365.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT AN ADDITION OFF REAR RIGHT CORNER OF HOME TO      
    EXTEND BED/BATH W/ CLOSET, ROOF REDESIGN                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HERITAGE HOMES #115137                  
    GC         HERITAGE HOMES #115137                  
    OWN        MORAN, JOHN J & CHRISTINE M             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            365.00                          365.00
20232512                        266 WESTERN AV                               0540003600000
                                DOW WILLIAM P. + CHRISTINE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22720                RES ADD    ISSUED             11/01/23 04/29/24         90,000          188.00          90,000          188.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FOUNDATION ONLY - REMOVE 10X20 SUNROOM, ADD 13-6X32-6       
    BED/BATH - VARIANCE APPROVED FOR 10FT SIDE SETBACK          
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CUZZONE, JOHN                           
    GC         CUZZONE, JOHN                           
    OWN        DOW WILLIAM P. + CHRISTINE M.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            188.00                          188.00
20232677                        10 WATERFORD DR                              004R017700000
                                COSTELLO, THOMAS F & CHRISTINA L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22768                RES ADD    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24        250,000          383.30         250,000          383.30
  DESC OF WORK:
    1111 SQFT ADDITION OFF REAR OF HOME AS PER PLANS            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ROBERT GOYETTE                          
    GC         ROBERT GOYETTE                          
    OWN        COSTELLO, THOMAS F & CHRISTINA L        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            383.30                          383.30
20232748                        10 HEDGES AV                                 0120002100000
                                HART GEORGE A. + DIANE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1875jYqh68ovLh4YQDO2ux9x4cMkKs0Nv0XPnytrwdO%2FP9TiAht%2FF30LR040%2FH4b
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SOHQyrlVn6CcWo%2Fx3%2Fxj82S1JRNQnYM%2BFQsSYDXzsRHCYfoDTVNTyoduDplM2W%2Ft
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=91JAy2mROkeCXxdyeGmRFimsXNeqkF%2B47R2TsCwP3mM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TPYDfTYxeoANd8SttYPoxwQq7Frt1z%2FEVlM1SQH9yWk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BADEWMDTO3xA%2BAXbJ05NdCs0rKMcwxSAGvQGyWJRmTt25mBR3JucJljK%2FEf7o4OS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nKEaWUEDbO%2F%2FOsoBKL7qyG5jgENQbOj8KDNFGj9GMSo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mi9%2FwyzzV7PVDXksOvsTub6XCeL49tf0R2cZ4eGPFP4SNX0nX5mXl%2B3NT8PDMJ7n
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RzGoqQcsFwJk9IXWSAyvaVXfgawWHQJQ4z9otTT1hLc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RVSpK2iuZkvMW4tkymItCap4jo7Hpm9TaVQd754tiSq5XWxHttRKdtFjz%2BN6H%2Fnx
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ADDITION                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22756                RES ADD    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24         24,000           59.00          24,000           59.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT NEW BATHROOM INSIDE EXISTING PORCH - NEW FLOOR,   
    DRYWALL, WINDOWS, PLUMBING/ELECTRICAL - 42 SQFT             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BURGAMASTER, MICHAEL                    
    GC         BURGAMASTER, MICHAEL                    
    OWN        HART GEORGE A. + DIANE E.               
    PLBG       MATTHEW STILL                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             59.00                           59.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               609,570        1,402.90         609,570        1,402.90

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iU1wKGhcVCC5ZNh95Pq6YEplctE3lgf%2Fls57Wv1IV4bz%2FVCdQK%2FocgSCR2xALsAV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIzdXOkr9i3NszsRUhiT1KPdww4pcGPLBjsGeaJry6I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wLM8hQgR%2Bj2fyYS6RjcHevxtOEnTUxRbpfT5c9S0wAY%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : SHED <150 SQ FT                                                                                               DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232742                        66 WOODMONT ST                               2200008500000
                                MACADAM JAMES M. & DEBORAH A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22767                ACC STR    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24          6,595           50.00           6,595           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT 10x14 DETACHED ACCESSORY SHED                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI HOMETOWN STRUCTURE                      
    GC         HOMETOWN STRUCTURE                      
    OWN        MACADAM JAMES M. & DEBORAH A.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                 6,595           50.00           6,595           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sDwrX7j4lfsR99DbT9pJqYBC1VqM0wXXiB9steKEKl3kXyHxknl4y%2Fu5lo1N%2Brt0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CejKE8djRyDV9s%2Fo2wS8vPkz%2FAjsRL9VE1knF3TFWmU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oI0%2FDdX%2FsQrFsMsPomWpw1VL3zxI6TSg14MVhIQMDdH9eDvaM1xZ617vmKB9lbV5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fqhEfZrMjwuMsnZ9YL42Pqb2zvbg%2BO8XrzS219Yi%2FYA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ACCESSORY STRUCTURES                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232773                        276 LOCKHOUSE RD                             049R001100000
                                MACKAY, CAROLYN M & JAMES J

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22774                ACC STR    ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24        250,000        1,848.00         250,000        1,848.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT INSULATED 42X16X88 PERSONAL HOBBY/STORAGE; USE    
    POST FRAME BUILDING                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI MORTON BUILDINGS INC                    
    GC         MORTON BUILDINGS INC                    
    OWN        MACKAY, CAROLYN M & JAMES J             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                          1,848.00                        1,848.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               250,000        1,848.00         250,000        1,848.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4kx2bqDuOkywwyZ85QVdnjP8UKyTto0OnVW4Lg5z88hZjOdBtqRnrJxc%2FQN5XAOM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=de2eJZjGbDYCNdCHYTtsaHuhtbJtB9aHwenuBfxmE88%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D60%2FyqRqJfmGETR9xJH%2FmUjS2TgFKqd7DObyiDVuGkem1%2FreWtgm64%2BCir7H9TUV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yxCJ2DOJs8PcSlKSdhRyXun9xYJvX0Uw5WRYltHUd%2Bc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION                                                                                        DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232605                        254 UNION ST                                 035R001800000
                                PRICE, KEVIN A. & SUZANNE M.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22745                DEMO R     ISSUED             11/03/23 05/01/24              0          200.00               0          200.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLITION - 2 STORY HOUSE, METAL SHED W/ DECK, & WOODEN    
    SHED W/ DECK                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    DEMO       ASSOCIATED BUILDING WRECKERS, INC.      
    GC         ASSOCIATED BUILDING WRECKERS, INC.      
    OWN        PRICE, KEVIN A. & SUZANNE M.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            200.00                          200.00
20232642                        19 RIDER RD                                  2760003000000
                                CYR, DIANNE A & JEFFREY P

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22721                DEMO R     ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMOLITION OF OLD SHED 17 x 20                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    DEMO       SAZHAI, IHOR                            
    GC         SAZHAI, IHOR                            
    OWN        CYR, DIANNE A & JEFFREY P               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232731                        39 ALQUAT ST                                 1230003700000
                                CALLAHAN, SEAN M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22780                DEMO R     ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVAL OF INGROUND POOL                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALLAHAN, STEPHANIE CHMURA              
    GC         CALLAHAN, STEPHANIE CHMURA              
    OWN        CALLAHAN, SEAN M                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          300.00               0          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cc9WazPqOGiRJ9rsN6bAmoHRPDocxq1I9u5u9W4GwD9kiC8eBORMXeeyfyY7uNM2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sm4mG%2Fis1WjnjC4mkAsyWDRRZ8BMmhFVvHwhXYQNLYA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CxpLyoF5FNBbOK61Pfsuwm9oitIKnj%2FIuwdnExC8sownLsDO1zAuwo1KN5H0zLuH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GFrdZB8wIIyVJiGWR1X7rzma4O%2BSO2bR0GvYjWnh5Jc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gU5749T%2B0Usc9m0FfWjnQb3Gshc0gnJmzrDRsoRYRrMkSW91cjeKeAgj1YqF4IEW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JmepPaZ9BUMJWIzBrJTCWHc3bPLDRzJ7RgnGHoM7H8E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CMRptyszj8HmUX8tZuvrAJ0a7bibVDcJ%2B8BEfRZHME5QAXi%2FhKvYuWad6nMe46DC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Bd8IcBRxYPdgZCQJXLrELhSUwK1Xcp63a9vllw6nnY%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL ROOFING                                                                                            DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232643                        16 DAY AV                                    0260001200000
                                CALLAHAN, SEAN M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22722                COM ROOF   ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING PLYWOOD GUSETTS TO STOP WALLS FROM SEPARATING,   
    REIFORCING RAFTERS ATTIC - 540 SQFT                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TARNOVSKIY, DANIL                       
    OWN        CALLAHAN, SEAN M                        
    ROOF CONTR TARNOVSKIY, DANIL                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n8UiT6QNMalsOT35m%2BlTvzyVJMdYbR4WmdYZ6OihdJQhDGbaogmEf6awd3UpUGmv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m4dzlq9ynCxWUNoTS793W5jBigOVa4qhesby95vxwI8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=im63Tlay8c1xlF6L2kw%2FzWY9TU%2Fvq2YNwLBGvmhLTJ1J82TzHse9q9li6EpHWiGq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PFC9mfQ2tBkjttHkeuM6cDiqpizWmzobvM4U%2B7JTi5A%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL                                                                                         DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230540                        2 MAIN ST                                    0090000100000
                                MORIZIO, JOHN P

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
M11553                COMM MECH  ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    KITCHEN HOOD; WAL MOUNTED EXHAUST W/ ROOF EXHAUST DUG TO    
    ROOF; SUPPLY FAN; CONTROL ELEC PACKAGE                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI TOM SEIDELL                             
    MECH       TOM SEIDELL                             
    OWN        MORIZIO, JOHN P                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kMMCZXcyl3dUd7YVPFvLcjMBs3xRK8nCV9E1%2BFlzwNUZGFOvoRBbkNFO%2BYXYU57V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kf%2Fz6a%2FQ2%2F12UJXjDS9oSYFibW31Ns1Pd635Kg8KOCc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6XcRQBUGJ%2BSDuDDGjJQul33dE3sJjBvli1zL8bVaRsItm2sU98wiExfwNaqvPtBO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a1T1O59Uzfvj%2FJ1AeOgDme4HwBdEukG6UcvMyj%2Feg1w%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232644                        74 COURT ST                                  0260006600000
                                W G W ASSOCIATES

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20155                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL LIGHT, PLUGS, DRYER, OVER PLUG ON 1ST & 2ND FLOOR   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MARCU ELECTRIC                          
    OWN        W G W ASSOCIATES                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232663                        19 LOCKHOUSE RD                              2300002600000
                                MASS WILLOWS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20159                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/06/23 11/05/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL EXIT & EMERGENCY LIGHT WITH REMOTE HEAD OUTSIDE OFF 
    EXISTING BREAK CIRCUIT                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       SEAN CARNEY ELEC                        
    OWN        MASS WILLOWS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232664                        568 SOUTHWICK RD                             1020000200000
                                WESTFIELD EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20164                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/06/23 11/05/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UPGRADE FIRE SYSTEM                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       PROTECTIVE SECURITY SERVICE INC         
    OWN        WESTFIELD EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232665                        475 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           057R004600000
                                SAO JOAO REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20163                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/06/23 11/05/24              0           75.00               0           75.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x9H1WNPMElMjnosKLVhbHT8fudulJ%2FQfBRqnc8cBvC%2BF%2B3QkeRjyJwcPO55zb%2BOM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FOBtq3C9TsuLQC%2FZ0L3tH6GVoEsHJ2zu6PIEdYHHzLc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uz2Ymvt01CFVnEu9yB68yE6s5vXCmHAO6OHQHerbz%2BSrnhniFbYoFAkrOttqap81
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UVGMVhrt3MHZOU38uoKgyqXLPtZD0J010%2FXSuZEjxjw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q7KhNAdLP9Qnc5GvdcLnxFAZV1D%2BMRQVV96Q2%2BLJdk359gFZf8wTXfpH8urDN%2BHX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VMpBPZ6wGKAlLsoMzHuhlTd23Jub7OnQSljYe%2FKhbCI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wjIV5r3eRupvZnv9oFkNjdtPJJ2M4RdHKnaZ3aTIw61CX9EJcbByf7s%2BJLZ9o2Dt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PorCz6oIssw%2FtDchR1ty%2FR9YFe3JjG%2FN0I8H37B3x6o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sg2ih8j%2Fdrp3hHw6E68FDycOOQRN%2FCysPwc7RKWrkM8OqfkDCjKj5xMEOWnTAnhm
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rsRMthbvd%2FLG%2F%2Bq1IKJnD7H3eMAqwWwpxr2D%2FjMjme4%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    CAMERA/SECURITY SYSTEM                                      
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES INC       
    OWN        SAO JOAO REALTY, LLC                    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232666                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20162                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/06/23 11/05/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    EMERGENCY METER TURN ON - UNIT 2F                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RILEY, ADAM M.                          
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232707                        115 W SILVER ST                              0340001100000
                                TRUSTEES OF NOBLE HOSPITAL

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20165                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/07/23 11/06/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    HVAC LOW VOLTAGE TEMP CONTROL WIRING, N WING PH MER12, MRIAC
    N WING MRI AAON RTU - GROUND LVL CARDIO OFFICES             
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WM ROBERTS ELECTRIC CO, INC             
    OWN        TRUSTEES OF NOBLE HOSPITAL              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232718                        6 COLEMAN AV                                 0190001700000
                                SILVERSTREET GROUP LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20176                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/09/23 11/08/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW SERVICE TO NEW PANEL. NEW TENANT INSTALLED NEW 30 CIR   
    PANEL, SER CABLE FROM METER SOCKET TO PANEL - 6 COLEMAN AVE 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TRACY, MARK EVAN                        
    OWN        SILVERSTREET GROUP LLC                  

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M6t9rf8RyYvgLuee9lmcLTLrQUpnbmIV8tuZJw1WBqK1TlIsIo2dPuK%2F5fcEe5yc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ccyHZmf%2BTxvmacsz1GUP%2FkFFnIZXhPa9%2F4XPiG5fWqg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E6S%2BtOwx73Y19O4D9slhQHzvd6oM7oAe9GeeQZs9X5u%2FgPnSbVNmSl3wMXSGoDyw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gw0RPn5zBl1OQVzaWsj9KE8LDkx0MDpYxQZDAwxuzQU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j4cMzfXDb1uLlb6MlrWXSqye%2Fs30g9KcII%2F%2FtnF36LZan55PpHOkR%2FhOzpZFhHiz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JVmrmxf9kjwVB0WFbuEpUxnXSdLYEAc52tZlSSAoywE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mqpv9l408sn0bgmwif68EeOy3xCfSHEyfKmk4rzaYm63D2EvGbelF%2BUEInanM74V
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QVIsXQ5p%2FKiDN8GCCprazpFTNdBTFs1DLy9O5W1FdtE%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232760                        250 ELM ST                                   0560007300000
                                DENARDO, CHERYL A

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20189                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    254 ELM ST - REMOVE EXPOSED WIRING, INTALL CONVENIENCE RECEP
    TACLES, INSTALL LIGHTING                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MARK D KAPINOS                          
    OWN        DENARDO, CHERYL A                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232768                        1111 SOUTHAMPTON RD                          071R005000000
                                NIP OWNER, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20186                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    PROVIDE FIBER OPTIC RACEWAY AND CABLE TO EXTERIOR GUARD POST
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL SERVICE            
    OWN        NIP OWNER, LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232775                        248 LOCKHOUSE RD                             049R001600000
                                RAILROAD WEED CONTROL INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20184                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE EXISTING 2X4 FLORESCENT LIGHTS; INSTALL NEW LED 2X4  
    FLAT LIGHTING, REWIRE W/ MC CABLE/SUPPORTS                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       TURCOTTE ELECTRIC                       
    OWN        RAILROAD WEED CONTROL INC               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232812                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vpOQz3qLkCyvXdJkYSRQWUNoHnBEdfeHl1eQF0d%2FQpUfinJ1bnlhRZPyCDGcG2Kc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Z%2B7f9I%2FvFdU6imZUdwIzP1F5hV2lxLWQgx1cs28iClI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xHXRw4UQNn7KlsRggrVD3wRbq13%2FR3IAQlbnAXg11IWEOc2EyZb3EQTWXgkFowIX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hRMkZt%2FQfFnWWHyP30Vv%2BY%2FmsOCpox03KSmejGHKMbY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2GAOqPzGpWZQYNGEqdeqGqb4U4NgvJyBOYUdEHwi6Vlec0r%2BEGyNfAov27APLtRJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9HZ5S60kg4g7qGlQAunHYr6Q1q%2BaVUdHe65J%2FICsLYY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i9dw4vc0Fl5%2BWeqxlrTgtVBj%2FsKuozWuMaMDXXccVBA2JD8tw2K%2Bc0b0tc%2FXL7JH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dnd2iQUy4ypCulBY9aOVnRJa7wlW11QdNGwnkhWz2lQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YDISQyfROX8aMJkmfv5iILAjq0%2B2QzuzFDkNiI4k%2BrAB5LaeYE1xDG1qLYZ1e2O5
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E20178                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING ON DEMAND WATER HEATER - 2 RIGHT                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JOHN P SHEA                             
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232813                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20179                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING ON DEMAN WATER HEATER - 2 LEFT                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JOHN P SHEA                             
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232814                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20180                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING ON DEMAND WATER HEATER - 1 RIGHT                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JOHN P SHEA                             
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232815                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20181                ELEC C A/A ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING ON DEMAND WATER HEATER - 1 LEFT                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JOHN P SHEA                             
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jNGxNr6HWFUq%2F6T6gThDtr16qF8IWcndy0jkW7wQObm5Urz4qhL4c%2B4YMutVZ%2B30
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x70phns4vO%2FBdk6N3Mgt7AmJ9dMz%2FKeltMGimqoFhB0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zwdUw7PXf2K%2FNXdcDn6AK6YVKIczry5oMvzhaWSrw9ePMJcUiMPIruI4ddTVLIH2
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=87xi%2Fmyz98%2Bg1HXkKRt2t7sMwQ8ZHcaIxqJzfR2XmSA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GC6BrG9p8r1lwdrTXHey83WBcoehOTYqQmmK%2F9DJ9nliJX2UEwQSsdxMnNLQk%2BQx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BDboFIAgZwxRtURSSGpxSij7P0Lc2jrgvoktcQYzgm8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G3nrERnUjpW197KcfI4NEH8ekTF%2FalSQyS51wVkXOeVVgBNJSbPOB7MrfDWrqgjv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G7YFOuJ6CX9Tv4pQB%2Bet%2Fphb9BTbAQSMTl916U8UQaI%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC COM ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,500.00               0        1,500.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VSDxpyLPtYUjrxVPBJYSNafvQyO%2BJIptWPGbbN%2BcKREmxpYZRbO3Yzb7xHg0RZDE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m75RvkTZWZ7owwuu7fc2ohvyYijJ13MMYYDAs%2FndCSQ%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232609                        192 PEACH ST                                 2710000100000
                                BACON LEO W. JR

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20156                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL GENERATOR, REINSTALL SEU CABLE, INSTALL NEW         
    SUPPLEMENTAL GROUND.                                        
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROGER F. BLASKO                         
    OWN        BACON LEO W. JR                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232646                        49 POCHASSIC ST                              2000008400000
                                SA HOLDONG 1

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20154                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERAL REPAIRS IN 1 UNIT FOR TENANT TURNOVER               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ANDREW DESORMIER                        
    OWN        SA HOLDONG 1                            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232647                        160 SUSAN DR                                 2850004200000
                                KUROWSKI RAYMOND C. + DORIS A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20153                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE UPGRADE 100AMP TO 200AMP                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       HEATH, DREW                             
    OWN        KUROWSKI RAYMOND C. + DORIS A.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232648                        37 PARKER AV                                 2000001100000
                                DEJEAN, KATHRYN L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20152                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VSDxpyLPtYUjrxVPBJYSNafvQyO%2BJIptWPGbbN%2BcKREmxpYZRbO3Yzb7xHg0RZDE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zqv7TOtIlj%2FC1nFupI5mG6W4FmtWLAabZd%2FF6qi4xvE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vooCC%2F7B60mP8wARdZmXfS1rFVCbPttXw5gq6sG9vlzCLkqwTtn6T%2BYqwSoanWKY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0X2I5eQfiZoDh6LowMqpXC5jZoXJj%2Br4N4eRt3B9Cvo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vdNCO3DzbuomiD%2F27Q6zprSWGk%2BtWoOcZ%2BiZnuevUiMASYXnM7o1oiTgYxjjX3iU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BothM%2BWD9wae1ut0kLGvOpAD2MCr1QddjXWwOqlhJN4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B8F%2B%2FO7ozwEg1vooebC0V1XK3%2BMDbk2dRDmcYDS1y1vLYNvvOBl7OS1k6YrPMgUy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FwwxTHvqUYvoeju2im%2Fl3ucfqHHYu3S8605iUTX2HDw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=V%2BefUll8QXJXbo21AL2gdPLiD9HZbpp9TvkSzN1S1u%2BbrG%2BTOsgyjPxfTBgubU7u
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xaLMdypnF2u%2FgksCs8udmber9IIIjUIdwYjb4%2BVVgPw%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALLING SUB PANL IN GARAGE FROM MAIN FED WITH UNDERGROUND
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ANDERSON, ERIC                          
    OWN        DEJEAN, KATHRYN L                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232649                        260 SAUNDER ST                               2740003300000
                                MOFFETT, JOSEPH JR & SANDRA L THATCHER

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20151                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 2 ZONE MINI SPLIT                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         
    OWN        MOFFETT, JOSEPH JR & SANDRA L THATCHER  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232650                        23 CAMELOT LA                                017R009500000
                                MCCORMICK, JOHN M & PATRICIA M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20150                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE AND A/C COIL                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         
    OWN        MCCORMICK, JOHN M & PATRICIA M          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232651                        19 PAULINE LA                                2120006500000
                                DISCENZA, LUCY C

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20149                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 30A GENERATOR INLET & INTERLOCK IN MAIN PANEL       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LAMAGDELEINE, RYAN T.                   
    OWN        DISCENZA, LUCY C                        

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ylJcQvCCPZAQMM7wOga%2FIGAFRvU9x517IBLDn0Clg7ZyJYecQZPPD%2Fjetm%2BIpFVs
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a8MNTPTKMsDKCix45jOF6a8NHr4H3lf%2B8SUZU5kyqxw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XvXasTVFMBHoEzqgw%2F8fA3sRTfZabukXyBZJFbh89etnI%2FcV59v7c34YBjSqJPLA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bzfOP5zZX3mVzgSiAL42xON0WokBkZy7ikXCOzyfqrI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUeX%2BP0rBXyg8jbnAkOhatxXDCrhCqYCs%2B3SaosucMuwmcGfJF5J12DL2Ws82hRh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C7rQ55EoULLidGgU3mhs3cHtsvfAmbABkz9bCJk0mGM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DTU68vXp6%2FFuslYobq6w3ID8K5JbCEQxA6FGzKZ%2BZrvxcS3FXDdQpxl9YIrTkURP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PABlpMmdj0ikQ8VZzCXqm825E4fYf6xynJwDRlbcmmI%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232652                        33 APPLE BLOSSOM LA                          1010002300000
                                HEGGIE NORMAN F. & NORMASUE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20148                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE OLD WEATHERED SERVICE WITH NEW                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        HEGGIE NORMAN F. & NORMASUE             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232653                        9 EGLESTON RD                                2570000300000
                                FEE JONATHAN S. + JEANNE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20147                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/01/23 10/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE SERVICE - BAD SERVICE CABLE                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       FRANK WOODFINE                          
    OWN        FEE JONATHAN S. + JEANNE                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232668                        174 HIGHLAND AV                              0410002900000
                                THAYER, LORA C & DANA F III

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20161                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/06/23 11/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE 100AMP PANEL TO NEW 100AMP PANEL FOR MAIN DWELLING   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LADUE, JAMES J. JR.                     
    OWN        THAYER, LORA C & DANA F III             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232669                        174 HIGHLAND AV                              0410002900000
                                THAYER, LORA C & DANA F III

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8J0qYA7kmJLiXnJExpU19v3sSvsIuGru3ESeiqgY%2FKmrvnov2dGMFocP6zkOfvED
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1dRRzTmBcV7Uq4OJcDmpIKAhJs0hOIK46DONoCd3iQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O3oHYe0I2OiN86Y7mw9ZSsqCQEW91vJku7dXy%2Bdiwn%2B304WCxb8STXb2waNrenxx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LFzMnBrQMFn95FAFgzactj2lLvWYXAqKGwsX%2BZoaXEQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ubYtJQkCxI974ME0rK7snrNTpRWWLauqg2%2BGlSIIjGLzQ4W%2FhLVtntKHh9OsbPaX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PysQIPt5bTxCoigPlvroT5JTj90T8ukkgVfq5n11aPM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mbScwkzH1b4MnnRRwZxcGkqCu4XpQQa%2BMhX421q7CJR65tL2UrV0igk1dL7G%2FPe3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eNY2wY4Bf3PkN%2B2MSQFr%2FX2Yac2GfVAeRkfsbEB2JRc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNr4M42LgMGt4amOAV1BW3kHxNQwtXu1EcGI95T7vsWjtPzMJJf4mwl6aD%2BmhV%2FP
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E20160                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/06/23 11/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADD SUB-PANEL TO GARAGE THROUGH EXISTING POPE AND ADD OUTLET
    LIGHTS FOR GARAGE                                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LADUE, JAMES J. JR.                     
    OWN        THAYER, LORA C & DANA F III             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232691                        55 OVERLOOK DR                               0790002000000
                                HANSEN, JOHN M & JEAN S

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20158                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/06/23 11/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE BOILER                                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        HANSEN, JOHN M & JEAN S                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232692                        220 PAPER MILL RD                            2650001000000
                                GADBOIS GERALD W. + LOUISE ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20157                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/06/23 11/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE BOILER/FURNACE FROM THERMAL                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       NOONAN ENERGY CORP                      
    OWN        GADBOIS GERALD W. + LOUISE ANN          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232693                        456 NORTH RD                                 069R001500000
                                RUNYON, JOHN D

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20172                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/07/23 11/06/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UPGRADING EXISTING OVERHEAD 100AMP TO 200AMP UNDERGROUND SVC
    REWIRING EXISTINGN HOUSE UP TO NEW CODE                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       GOROBINSKY, PAVAL                       
    OWN        RUNYON, JOHN D                          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FYVvm7%2FRZI8jGXk9v0mJyOkifThgfrTL1MnpBKi%2FwaCqPo48RSnOfhG3esMSB4Oi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mRnFeFSeX3nzc2zMRFkc3qKZ1Sndhx3NHqJ6GTXLEcM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=up%2BUfy5F4INf8hsaEqkzK4gXXSTWOe4t8ktAo3aqgyaWpC0Y9qVzEEasIcsR3Adu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JF0vtcJrO%2BxpJxGfFpEyimKL%2F9i6IadaKhileYuY6Lo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lCDui8dqSjlxe6rfWQZWHMF2YO47hDY86DUKu%2FvYhlX4GoUz0%2BwRoJLBMWEmI3Q3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=duL6skyXuI%2BxLy7CO8x1V9XbLLzoqcVHAFKOVQRoILo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wjWUE7c4KjL3Qad7emGtkceofASc12q%2FZmAHucSTZ44rN0zjgCxVUr%2BB1FDkU%2BLG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zYAefbbFmRhyxSgqVpo8QlodOgfM4B1RjDPZ%2BooHICA%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232694                        98 SGT T M DION WY                           051R000400000
                                YOSHI CORPORATION

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20171                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/07/23 11/06/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LOW VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE CONTROLS - CO2 SENSOR INSTALL       
    PHAT PANDA CANNABIS                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       RAPISARDA, DYLAN                        
    OWN        YOSHI CORPORATION                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232705                        78 GRANVILLE RD UNIT #39                     0450001000390
                                BRULE, WILLIAM & ALISON

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20170                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/07/23 11/06/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE - UNIT #39                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         
    OWN        BRULE, WILLIAM & ALISON                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232706                        17 CHESTNUT ST                               0640008100000
                                SIENKIEWICZ, RONALD, SR & CAROL A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20169                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/07/23 11/06/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE STEAM BOILER                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         
    OWN        SIENKIEWICZ, RONALD, SR & CAROL A.      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232713                        44 WARD RD                                   1010001000000
                                BODENDORF, KRIS & LUANN ROSE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gTRo%2B%2FoOKH8UfvFb97vVbt9DEcnfwxpKCoNGOdPY3P8zNWT0xz0ZolLH3qNiFJOz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UtPL03HMoKPKk%2BV3DH7cmKj30SJ2Yb%2Fvw4GmFOo57A8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CFbaMWnxqg52j7GV2tMFtELUtjE%2B9DIcXxIzS8BkycEydvdNE6QNsS4QBnASzcQ6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y0m0bPBQ3HhMo5yLm6ZgxDRfB3nC7MvgHYh7S6Go8ys%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YjjEqMtnRTqAtlQMMkhhxhdeWB9I7JK4DYSFN%2Bdiw%2BbqZFvOxDyeeWydGOGnXkoP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkxkCm%2Fxup7H98%2FUQQzXrTsLgQTbKiGGwX7mApJ4nGk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qhFkvx1JKUSrsamRJQiF8GFJfxVXDYj7MllYGYZqo%2Bwuqu1CjZD6DTPYeBkY4Mtx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ntQlHd4%2BMw1BZiRT%2BnOGIS5U8B8zAykjgbtxlsEoXlk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EZijeOLm6d5udeZ1%2BFAurStsP1hJIpydyzR6QYygaeI5H2Zw94MQ6XwY%2FEEFTRNK


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS NOVEMBER 2023

Report generated: 12/08/2023 14:59
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     28

PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20173                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/08/23 11/07/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ELECTRIC SERVICE UPGRADE GROUNDING         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       KEVIN CASSIDY ELECTRICIAN               
    OWN        BODENDORF, KRIS & LUANN ROSE            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232723                        52 EASTWOOD DR                               2910000300000
                                KANDELAKI, ZACHARY & ELENA

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20175                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/09/23 11/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WIRING OF GARBAGE DISPOSAL, INSTALL 4 CAT6 DATA LINES, ROOF 
    DE-ICING SYSTEM ON BACK OF HOUSE                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       LYLE, WILLIAM III                       
    OWN        KANDELAKI, ZACHARY & ELENA              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232724                        1 ASHLEY ST                                  0160002600000
                                CARLSON, CAROLE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20174                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/09/23 11/08/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2ND FLOOR BEDROOM                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROSSEAU, SCOTT                          
    OWN        CARLSON, CAROLE                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232753                        19 WOODLAND AV                               0690002300000
                                CORMIER CLARENCE + JEAN

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20193                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UPGRADE SERVICE FROM 100 AMP TO 200 APM                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       CLARK DAVID M                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TKJho0yLHunAJPj0eu%2B8%2FgGY5yPltXWxYCi%2FOlIGvRCeR%2BdLyCxZHOa5Rk8B9HyZ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VTZ410dnKzWoMifhOiqi%2F%2FLRHZaV%2BqfjhX7QL1gJAmI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Iv2HoHxuLcTI25yRfmHE1ciCgbzcDxv01%2BQ1vjy%2BUB0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5f8g8FQRoP4ySsQiDyuO0RHoBDnufuQfPGVHjH00vKoeyhJyUstnLwpoZ4c%2F%2B2TQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LSZN1kPFLQXEytv48g6DlvQeQhA4EfL1ANCbYSCGmoQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gu%2FcEmOAYclJISQc%2FsgdvDqPEnAWmWuuNyjsPKp9IgpqcXOiHIMLiqYzs5Y3Cx12
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9eH0YNpkKhxDip09OBHlDnpFjFWrDaYm8bUE4dcb52Y%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KI38DaR84VmfTBRct6%2F4b3JOC%2FO%2BPONHlUKrCAtwyUVT0B1oXf2DPeL5ZWbQ7aYD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vaLXBHZkpmO%2B6v%2BMlT%2Bbcr%2FauT7RXqHqdlGr51VC4lE%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS NOVEMBER 2023

Report generated: 12/08/2023 14:59
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     29

OWN        CORMIER CLARENCE + JEAN
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232758                        32 LARO RD                                   1430004700000
                                PELLI MARCIA K.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20191                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE TWO ATTIC AIR HANDLERS AND A/C CONDERSER            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        PELLI MARCIA K.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232759                        11 HAMILTON WY                               0430005300000
                                GOYETTE, ROBERT T. JR. & CHRISTINA M.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20190                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        GOYETTE, ROBERT T. JR. & CHRISTINA M.   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232766                        10 MADISON ST                                0590004000000
                                MICHAUD, CHARLES

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20188                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE GAS FURNACE & WATER HEATER                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       REINHART, JAMES                         
    OWN        MICHAUD, CHARLES                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232767                        37 RADISSON LA                               004R015900000
                                CREAN, JAMES J & CAROLE D

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Idsa07TkQuATFHe3E2xeEn40ka%2FK3OioIDwc5B9c9%2FvC2erncU%2F1RSNid4S1tFoD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sWdHz%2FNBIYH64u%2FqaTaI6EUDgmHs1hW8duUTqAdgnOw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qrY3PJ8XRguaCrN07wFhdLyB1m11Cw4bvvjNskGYcLEsmaer1AXTrNAjQlWfFJuR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FK4YXhDX8uRvzbpQKafE7DB0t4sVkv5bVmdEDDVuBs4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ABNBAFiO9D7Op%2Bp%2B1ktbIDNftTNQ88Wap8fQE70axoqbaxIGNmc8QtRHKw%2FWrg%2Ff
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QXa9u9TbKeHy4fmbBrQ6f%2BbBrefR4UtCgV%2FY6QvSqK4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u8CZrb8HAGIyzsr%2BDSZbpIztzDIVL8RvlUDxGtJZBwYTp6fgVtZCqtTudSzZXzDM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fesofSzsgCnrtnzfgLcJgahl2Qq7fG%2F2mZQATZORe7A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v9D8pWWYqRdcVBN0xq85MSbW%2F%2FFlq0ed5qI5tciVFWKdsajcTNRQQLo1eGVX7qii
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PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
E20187                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL GENERAC 24HW WHOLE HOUSE GENERATOR W/ 200A SVC RATED
    ATS & LOAD SHEDDING AC                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       DUTKO ELEC                              
    OWN        CREAN, JAMES J & CAROLE D               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232805                        67 BROAD ST                                  0230003200000
                                GAMBLE TRACY W.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20182                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE OUT & REPAIR SERVICE/EQUIPMENT DUE TO HAZARDOUS      
    CONDITIONS                                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       MCGOVERN ELECTRICAL SERVICES            
    OWN        GAMBLE TRACY W.                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232828                        51 HIGHLAND AV                               0420005600000
                                FLAHIVE JOSEPH G. + MARIE A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20195                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/21/23 11/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SERVICE UPGRADE                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ALLYN R HALL                            
    OWN        FLAHIVE JOSEPH G. + MARIE A.            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232835                        3 OLD FARM RD                                1440002000000
                                BERZ GEORGE F. + KATHERINE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20194                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/21/23 11/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE CONDENSER                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ljJ%2BLE0ukGYowHZtsUHay4%2Fwn1b47tweqqPyQzP86ATOow8voZPX9cv26Qerh5xp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YUuYGQ%2BPXZNJ2Ev7ov3iBwNRjBp5VuBaoT9TbZ%2FL4IM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0VRiO%2FrryvEFPjkVwn%2FvMz4Xd1g05JHuzGwpd%2Bv4pSU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OiXp%2BIxjKa3GzAEogdYGzBINmG389Wngl3y88guKLHBkfYQ%2FJ2F9yqb09roU6mbP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xngj62A8T0PxJRGPUG2ZxTd%2B9OE6Ni1x1cYyLCYmN0k%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Ni1WaCTANr3ASDsQ5XT0nEmu9%2BVurX5NeiJy%2BW5CDc8uIT1%2Br5TcVokXdhsaX3c
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uqHT54GIqp851JH6v1JPRpsZbDSXYrqhARqhka1RSLA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F98OeLHbUGHR9PvSt6GJ34Wqan4k%2BqTeWTrNsuevZz7wmMSUCCDPhS9gHMD0y8OW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mFYBXGq2NoA2QODlpe9gu77DECT%2F5kOUdWhhPxGZzZQ%3D
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ELEC       WILSON, STEVE
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES ALTERATION                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    OWN        BERZ GEORGE F. + KATHERINE E.           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232842                        23 GREEN AV                                  0590000400000
                                YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCATION OF WES

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20197                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/22/23 11/21/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPAIR RISER CABLE                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       JRSII ELECTRIC                          
    OWN        YOUNG WOMENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCATION OF WES

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,650.00               0        1,650.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gJj8RYKLII2gxwXMbRor%2FHQfkprXNpEE4v%2Fcfzt3lImZsLQxg6C89VxlkoccSlMv
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TIO9zEsxvUbG4B%2BYIrh1oarh1hH2ocu%2BZb7M%2FFkLlp8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HxvHy8p4dNPM3%2FirurL5gAvjEepsI7Jp2ZynQYuz%2Fxesp3rXnUHwgGEvJTJLa3zG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oTAR0B8i3kLnY0fhmGpn6iqBSx6fVF8t5FeEssTJoc0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : ELEC RES SERVICE CHANGE                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232843                        11 BROOKLINE AV                              0360005500000
                                DEACON, MARK E

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20196                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/22/23 11/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL NEW 200 AMP SERVICE OVERHEAD WITH METER PANEL       
    COMPLETE                                                    
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WOJICK ELECTRIC                         
    OWN        DEACON, MARK E                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0           50.00               0           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Qm9p4Avh67iFD8BAkUFOSrlXIo%2FWTW%2BeK6WOe3kgp3iTqL4491LgOyZB%2FK6U5JwR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sIciggeKn1pqYd4vdqMCWn6mfEA%2B5alWKzwhfhyMkF0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=moA%2BhqBQx5%2BUTZll4yVZaEB24IYBVu7Uu0FuyuCgLkTDSJpF7hPuvs3%2Bp%2B1yGRl5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JYzqt5jAC9uTGg04QAOYSN4Hg9WuHQ1Oj5qC8OmYQBA%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232679                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15889                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             11/03/23 02/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    COMBI BOILER APT 1F                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ADZHIGIREY, TIMOFEY                     
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232680                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15890                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             11/03/23 02/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
P9248                 PL COM     ISSUED             11/03/23 02/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    COMBI BOILER UNIT 2F                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ADZHIGIREY, TIMOFEY                     
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                
    PLBG       ADZHIGIREY, TIMOFEY                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
20232681                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9249                 PL COM     ISSUED             11/03/23 02/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    COMBI BOILER UNIT 2R                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ADZHIGIREY, TIMOFEY                     
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                
    PLBG       ADZHIGIREY, TIMOFEY                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232682                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FNGxaePllafDq0gy3AFg5JoDm0oXFS7YXUZhmR3Z%2BzxqhVphZ6MLVlyL7oNKnc25
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Auo92J3pxGPF9gZSb9X2q9%2F1b727f7Np0O5IapBzi80%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jWUHJ2SC5wu0YMnsc%2BJJeWRbSTG2tcrQeaXOFF3hrKIrXoV3FCuoSXM6xJt%2B8ISn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T%2FjvuPGFcr7t5FRT8sXMaulxRm%2F9GxqbzUo%2FH%2Bk2pn4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FfkEOX5u6uISupfOft9tyb5uav3U3fe8zuj8ubKRcDQhA98RrnEQ3zGn7zvGCgUP
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=la1ifXOsTiiqfTVJ2tf6SsSfhjRkB2vq9815QNgrOkc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7fAINGo7dBXcXl7l%2BLzqTFluEL6mxwgDd0cpc%2B5wpWU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=swMXUrrx2OFZcGEklwc%2Buid%2FnauaqkK%2FA%2FcMwJt2vwFpAoi1PEdrGmZ%2B9k3LD2sW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LkwqVjifslF9AiRtB21IuxiLySc7pvBWqwlIuNxt8Ec%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zuvzo0tOX23SWQ8rnIC3kBUZS3NkPlcspV1BuLY5YRWWxbq8%2F2CVWzgWj1jAjHV6
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PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15891                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             11/03/23 02/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
P9250                 PL COM     ISSUED             11/03/23 02/01/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    COMBI BOILER UNIT 1R                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ADZHIGIREY, TIMOFEY                     
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                
    PLBG       ADZHIGIREY, TIMOFEY                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            300.00                          300.00
20232797                        211 SERVISTAR IND WY                         056R000800000
                                A DUIE PYLE INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15911                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MAKEUP AIR UNIT - BUILDING A                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        KLEEBERG SHEET METAL INC                
    OWN        A DUIE PYLE INC                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20232798                        211 SERVISTAR IND WY                         056R000800000
                                A DUIE PYLE INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15912                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MAKEUP AIR UNIT - BUILDING B                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        KLEEBERG SHEET METAL INC                
    OWN        A DUIE PYLE INC                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232799                        211 SERVISTAR IND WY                         056R000800000
                                A DUIE PYLE INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15913                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    MAKEUP AIR UNIT - AMPAD BUILDING                            

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wOWIo5niAuHOmw7%2BAwhanaJ%2FfB83BxBHmLx1ca%2FiGWA2j37H9coisS6NuEaQ%2FSxH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KSRsoa2ksIGd1%2BRVY33yy%2FeGMuohbzD4SL6ruKV9wZc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lwUg2wv%2BDb%2BBs8gLAh0JoBSCULH38%2FDkq8l%2FaQiNStQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ESBBNkELsgahLQSMEzcLYE9LGG%2BOZjyIDsUe5R5nZ1Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7Fb6o5LV6bvg22eg2e1Oii%2FNqUqNe6nW2jREsdPvQFgp%2B77V2gRCBLebl6zJ80ZC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7yDAEEQhiN%2FnvoFR35Jjjb5Zho5FPrIk7cFbUe2uTLA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SdYTquLenLqDkmvQMQ6d%2BHHE1uKk5aA2CZCA3u7KAob9D9p9LhBE88IylZwvQd8i
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5z33SXJFNtDr8BfQB9JK%2FY0PNr1avVktwrU%2FlSCB%2FNA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FD%2FSzKwinUH0scw4bWtt7Koo7jNGyC0LgAfGmzaU9rguZEBeTW6nfkLyRX2IchRe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iqeOK5KdBhbOnwHm7q32X6pF9Ob%2Fmbq1U%2ByM6ni3HS0%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS COMMERCIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                  DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        KLEEBERG SHEET METAL INC                
    OWN        A DUIE PYLE INC                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20232817                        86 MECHANIC ST                               0060001500000
                                ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPFLD

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15917                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             11/17/23 02/15/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    COOK STOVE REPLACEMENT                                      
    ST MARY'S OFFICE                                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BONZAGNI, FRAN                          
    OWN        ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SPFLD          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232838                        518 SOUTHAMPTON RD                           2560000300000
                                ANTAL REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15922                GAS COMMIS ISSUED             11/22/23 02/20/24              0          170.00               0          170.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER FURNACE FIREPLACE TEST UNIT HEATER ENVENTED ROOM HEAT
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        ANTAL REALTY, LLC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            170.00                          170.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        1,380.00               0        1,380.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FEYhjAfjX110igmlolHm5UC%2F5hB8l5K9oL32NQDYyABKhtPVCDhNPCmR9dHyHRf%2B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bnd2QElDvyrWJCAM8QioGoikVyeiByuPTDUmNPqZ8qU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xTYiUBFHosnFL4H3MxwZflMpGeQE4NMsehl%2FRD30j%2BPakTbHxXhkLrUWC3mXITet
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hoId5Ime6WpBx76L3%2F64jSrDDTD%2FoD%2BEX1cxlV%2FDh8A%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DhpZKAt50HNKBbS%2BhGdL38PDIQFdCxDK7IfGnExSXW2DpB8s1pb7rS4B39XbqqdX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hvZXYS%2FIRWAjXAE8U7RKFzejTdZdeC6Bz7iB0tGH8GI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232655                        86 ORANGE ST                                 0620005200000
                                MORALES, JULIO ALICEA

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15885                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/01/23 01/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST                                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BOURQUE, DAVID                          
    OWN        MORALES, JULIO ALICEA                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232656                        62 NOTRE DAME ST                             2220002500000
                                CALLAHAN, JOHN H

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15884                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/01/23 01/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9243                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/01/23 01/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        CALLAHAN, JOHN H                        
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232657                        113 PARK RIVER DR                            027R005800000
                                HUBBARD, ALLEN R. III & CHRISTINE E.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9245                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/01/23 01/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FIREPLACE REPLACEMENT                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR                   
    OWN        HUBBARD, ALLEN R. III & CHRISTINE E.    
    PLBG       PTSELNIKOV, ALEKSANDR                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232670                        23 CAMELOT LA                                017R009500000
                                MCCORMICK, JOHN M & PATRICIA M

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YZH69brbHyV8eNJjbiALpjGL8Ry2ZmPYqSB7hIwDm6IH7shTcc8uWFXrNC1%2FR%2BJq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=unZ1HQHxenkDtCm7RCM0cfaLy0YUaKPGhkXvezCQ%2Brc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=POczb06e7Qnhxmc4AOyKlMLvZ8gOxMVSk%2B%2B5CAuUtAuHqF1AETFYkcenM6A0S0eY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b34yBRBwtRWoltT926k9gHrCO5eg%2Fzo9tSu1jESsoCA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uQZPRQzYcLglfu%2FgOWCSANzpIZ%2Fr1DeOJFstz0%2FB5Y0hw13PeU8sLsWCh41m4ZtK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r6tVm15QLWtgz32E6dzKgXxU%2F2Y4wcItP3G440OqfNw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f8qLSZ4Hg8zvXJD5IQk%2FCc%2F5irm315xBLNwzcdYWeTk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=73BuO4EwFBNdwSoIMbrx6bPMNXAp89VD%2FvBqVLrIJ4jJ0tMHU7JjVbtSYQWXTb1b
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s1EhicvwkCWsQapT0wg9VCWOOv5suRRpzOrVKBJYeNI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M3iWjZGVSvKg4hpmzeJtrWuzcdk4%2F%2F09lXcoutvHUgpVm%2FGDfXiAEeW6MCWoAUeG
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PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15888                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/02/23 01/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE FURNACE                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        MCCORMICK, JOHN M & PATRICIA M          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232671                        8 FREDERICK ST                               0080006400000
                                HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15886                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/02/23 01/31/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST - UNIT 2F                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ADZHIGIREY, TIMOFEY                     
    OWN        HYLAND, JOHN F & FAITH L                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232672                        12 PRINCETON ST                              2200004200000
                                CHEMERIS, MIKHAIL & YURIY

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15887                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/02/23 01/31/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS TEST                                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        GREGS PLBG                              
    OWN        CHEMERIS, MIKHAIL & YURIY               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232696                        17 CHESTNUT ST                               0640008100000
                                SIENKIEWICZ, RONALD, SR & CAROL A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15897                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9255                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ITKatXwUZl1sIgtdgNUsd9bbxeoFsZRWrCRR%2BwD%2F2VqKiVm0qCaUz3rv%2B3yHBQTg
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jIubOVsnTMNMDswV4WW%2F5dOqu%2BNdBXbVwZUMpB7CeKs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FwVYkA2TSQuHm3c%2Fxt0hROdAJ56pRt3Fxj7ROkjyiWY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Rcl81kc7HAaV2IH3FbyYQ373HJT5BSPjVlbRMXXXi1IcvMychPSI8gHIU2G83C4B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wlAZU7%2F92lhE9AZbNo34NKty4Weeq8b7NuZVbyeQogA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mm9QeTmJs72twJdD%2BtSmND55w1%2F0CtIPmEXipPUaXkGXrkxgRQzdwmZU7VFeHZQf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGnl6XT6D2iCS83BBGIf%2FkdDcposEyDn%2Bz7ZnPMjHjg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Havz1viAIYm1zbCuXKRJoRqFxVT9JnNwTgHLQRAFjHGAZ9z5V%2BoZ7g35ze9AdAoU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1sjKFNMf4XDXyMv82hwRe%2FB5hsCp9mXYNPahn8qpJ8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vCns8eUqG1nuYaSU5urjb871ije%2F5r7wtk73BDomfd8%3D


CITY OF WESTFIELD

PERMITS ISSUED ANALYSIS NOVEMBER 2023

Report generated: 12/08/2023 14:59
User:             isis.perdomo
Program ID:       pipiarpt

Page     38

PARTIES INVOLVED:
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        SIENKIEWICZ, RONALD, SR & CAROL A.      
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232698                        78 GRANVILLE RD UNIT #39                     0450001000390
                                BRULE, WILLIAM & ALISON

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15896                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT - UNIT 39                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        BRULE, WILLIAM & ALISON                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232700                        1599 E MOUNTAIN RD                           065R011000000
                                PILGRIM, JEFFREY E

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15895                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/06/23 02/04/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW POOL HEATER                                             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        ACCENT MECHANICAL LLC                   
    OWN        PILGRIM, JEFFREY E                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232701                        100 MECHANIC ST                              0060001000000
                                KLAUBERT JACK H.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15892                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/06/23 02/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9251                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/06/23 02/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACEMENTWATER HEATER x2; REPLACEMENT FURNACE x2          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BRZOSKA PLUMBING, INC.                  
    OWN        KLAUBERT JACK H.                        
    PLBG       BRZOSKA PLUMBING, INC.                  

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xt6K8evwrpKIZZNObsqmnU9bNQSflLa5zg%2FjvGyv7ATHyPJL%2FHoWFiKYjeUcshQV
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YMgY%2BXmtYWtAXK9dsBPrRlLi83cn71DlYDMHOkHv9Ks%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cJC4GJoEbOg4AtYEJGpEZ4e8kjmuPhhqR85Ox6grv74mL4ndWBActdcEVeUb19XK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G7dzSZ5BDmi3cXD25TrhTnKP8k8%2FfTOV%2Bg1smBBj3m8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rk0pNF64iDbSP44ttlSYbSlO30LyqpsiLYF%2BQNhf01gVb28jUzrbbq27CPeTZbgI
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2Fl3MDAltlPYA1V8220m58vdc%2Bo9kjNEAien9daarw8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s2ojlrKKpK7zMYrg7NhfBjXgPjW045xUZmEBva5xW3k5oacOYb%2FULrrKbR5Myztc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=02QlmaHCGIiRbtZgq%2BUDb%2FQCwphxbJcXPJ3N5BuWAH4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8jy9J9kboE8POB%2FKyB3Zrv631QbunDNt8VoV3UbxMcs%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232708                        149 PROSPECT ST EX                           040R012200000
                                WEBER PENNEY D. MELISSA L. + LISA A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15899                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9258                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    OWN        WEBER PENNEY D. MELISSA L. + LISA A.    
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232709                        169 BATES RD                                 031R005300000
                                LAPLANTE ROBERTA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15898                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    OWN        LAPLANTE ROBERTA J.                     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232714                        9 KING AV                                    0600008200000
                                MASSONI ROMANO + ANMARIE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15903                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/08/23 02/06/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        POTEET, AARON                           
    OWN        MASSONI ROMANO + ANMARIE                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232715                        14 HIGH ST                                   0640008700000
                                CRUZ RAFAEL V. + MARIA I.

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CtuSXiuPUa9h%2BTDYxA7kmYK1MProZe50MdL7AR7ge7OE1FhdlO2WGA%2FvoSKTgVTA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=olRbgHm7xOUx8UxwTIjTBlDlfN3Uzu3tKDgI8OApXXg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=onb4bAqVDOq%2BC%2Bc25N0Kup4P%2BI0Jki2JREFiColH9yZTbZjmcLqCFeVtTZA5rFFX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KNSRNqq2AnFXlZMJt5NcpdckeCRG%2F3MEjqCo3ZYYUwk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OGS5SHZ8h%2BJg07%2BnKe%2Bv4RPSHa2XtaWY%2BNkis2q%2Fw%2B4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sLKk74K9%2FZFygGCeDO3DMykGg4HrudzWyRT1j66ycP94A41XMH3U7q4R5fKj6c6L
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ai6yHYLuyX%2Be5fiez6CCl%2Fxvv6I%2FJFd2jgcEQVF7HZ0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CUdkkhNxNrHhYJMML5%2FXRBr5U0qdrT5jnyrHLk%2BDr9dW3Sr4WbCxU2mvS2ykCYjy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1QwVX6eQ1pBcTglNhuHtMr6EPTjbIamonwxWoaUTG%2Bk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LLM0q0QnL1b%2FILr%2FoMxBSFc4r5VCbxYdiLjKIMfv9A6zD%2F11lVq42krAR994Jyj9
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                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15902                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/08/23 02/06/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        MATTHEW STILL                           
    OWN        CRUZ RAFAEL V. + MARIA I.               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232716                        109 JOSEPH AV                                2660001400000
                                BURLAND, PHILIP D

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15901                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/08/23 02/06/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
P9259                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/08/23 02/06/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW BOILER; BACK FLOW PREVENT                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        KARCHA, MIRCH                           
    OWN        BURLAND, PHILIP D                       
    PLBG       KARCHA, MIRCH                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            105.00                          105.00
20232720                        1067 WESTERN AV                              024R001400000
                                GOGAL, JAMES J. & SANDRA F.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15905                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/09/23 02/07/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW COOK STOVE, FURNACE, AND WATER HEATER                   
    1047 WESTERN AVE                                            
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        OSDEN, CONNER                           
    OWN        GOGAL, JAMES J. & SANDRA F.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
20232725                        67 KITTREDGE DR                              2520004100000
                                MARTUNAS, PATRICK F & JOLENE M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15904                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/09/23 02/07/24              0           80.00               0           80.00
  DESC OF WORK:

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WKFvnrbF4gkvVkqPuc8SWqctX5iCHeLqLbLcdqogGmDLYqWtJozx49I71RXuQS64
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BFujGFKaKHTeUWfJaYEv%2FiKmTldMEWjqtUs7CwFR0Wk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7aOhmwFkBAo561tk1SF6zyldTe%2FqAAC0YBX9iZ0mcts%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2FcB9OX40ouquKgdor8aWiC%2BxrxA1TyG6fBRQXKWA6OsPWGwpvJTt3egI33pawFF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pGOmKJ69Omd3jOdFYgOoqNf2jTNi1N1Gu51cErmgvfs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=boQ1lLYEY6K70uloABXza6JuKnWhQ2%2Bo%2BBk01pMd7W0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GT27xeb8uMJqGaPE%2FVcQwJtpJeKpkR2xgn5iWXzCxoL%2F6AS%2Bg8pAmGke3SaBPAaO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x41LfSf%2B%2BQ65YLGVfYvc9VqYKn7STE7z1%2BYsHYv27Ww%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BzjGm%2FRMVmM4BHXMCAhSHSMdNQ2%2FdDOGmxcZW2AWsQBJMD%2BFp8Mv0ffH%2BWz8PGpx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=feABjWV3FOWp0Exov81CWynMhM7TtHxT2%2FvvKi27E6Y%3D
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NEW BOILER
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        E J BARA AND SON PLUMBING CONTRACTORS IN
    OWN        MARTUNAS, PATRICK F & JOLENE M          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             80.00                           80.00
20232750                        62 EAST GLEN DR                              056R007100000
                                REYNOLDS, STEVEN M & CATHLEEN A

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15907                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/13/23 02/11/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE REPLACEMENT                                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        POTEET, AARON                           
    OWN        REYNOLDS, STEVEN M & CATHLEEN A         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232751                        79 MECHANIC ST                               0060004800000
                                ROSE, CLIFTON & JOHN C.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15906                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/13/23 02/11/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE METER FROM BASEMENT FOR UNITS A & B                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SKEE'S PLUMBING & MECH                  
    OWN        ROSE, CLIFTON & JOHN C.                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232771                        10 MADISON ST                                0590004000000
                                MICHAUD, CHARLES

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15908                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/14/23 02/12/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9262                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/14/23 02/12/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE & WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        MICHAUD, CHARLES                        
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R4aqM0odo1V%2Bat6YhiBG0hr506JfN5SbLuqS%2B%2BVvQC%2BYlolIgjLWsSzytvAS7Omb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VfARItiPNaZo2jUfq5iE6FXesI1DDKnOqRYC57eV8NU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRL27OsSr3lBQJlItPgt2pC2tAWYdu%2FEywkYxtSwY3Dr42%2Fh7xFihzX198eANxdw
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=suHke%2BM8RjvpFFutTOH%2F7HpGZnjf85HYjUrqXQOGZKQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hiS7svRR%2BlC%2FSOpQOW%2FlodqpAW1hZgQy2NiShybXpGM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jw%2BR5VcB0P9wNopWjkVZHvTAQDcn1hguzhIAnkNRBtQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OW8ZKDMJmfW6%2FlWBQA6qQyoXf10Vc4QWm%2FhOD85tzJAOJXWqZPmYKiKoFQwW9osK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xckAVyOu6eDDfZAM8kDzk2dGW08rF%2Fl3ZmuhzqYmte0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0BAcJmHhT2HDISj0JJZjMZDS6vnYP1rYR8Kq4p%2BOk1E%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232776                        16 ELY ST                                    0960003400000
                                SLESSER, KAYLA C

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15910                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/14/23 02/12/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GENERATOR                                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        
    OWN        SLESSER, KAYLA C                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232777                        SUMMIT LOCK RD                               063R000400000
                                MPT DEVELOPMENT LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15909                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/14/23 02/12/24              0          130.00               0          130.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL 3 NEW UNIT HEATERS  - 99 MEDEIROS WAY               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL SERVICES INC       
    OWN        MPT DEVELOPMENT LLC                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            130.00                          130.00
20232795                        3 UNION AV                                   2190002400000
                                CIGNONI, STEPHEN J. & SANDRA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15915                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9267                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BONZAGNI, FRAN                          
    OWN        CIGNONI, STEPHEN J. & SANDRA J.         
    PLBG       BONZAGNI, FRAN                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232796                        FOWLER RD                                    013R00420002A
                                NOVIK, ANNA V & ANATOLIY

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Uub0K5K2cO2WkrzchOUf8y%2BvB1pzh5HOF9jBE1C%2FpOUTWogg45u5uj3JYh1N0drE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NLEGKxZad1FbOccUOSZ0Lw5fwyy1M8WxwmOjj1VYoOY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7jy%2BFEvkjkKtFDx7mHlKwwatGbBnv5Hiix8tdkLpeikWQW3fO6yshkjAUYYBXCHE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c5IRWhQ16ZKNJ6%2FOIC%2FM5PA%2FcsU3REl8u8yYEgjdhP0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CVhjFc09P8ejT5Q7S0LIsmMwPxW9ZtCW3qyhQy5Oy%2BbtrmrYg%2FY%2Fl6PyL4h8Dmim
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4G0Cf79e5obse5RSASajO3qOUX8M0K6vm65U7mq%2FpBI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qx%2Fn73dMKzKjFFwTuV%2B8zHBfysZlfAGn6Ia%2F%2BPuZmUxFsHG0NmgbizTha%2F1tvoSC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=deqUcnk8itDlqd0YmHW2cK1JpG4YABWhaPWmH%2BhkVes%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WEfbyuQbWdEpgmbQ%2BSWOgAI8KmRW8nl768Hl9WtvCrM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EWtFbFV5bzYaCyEPawR4k%2BHwG1UMC9Xlg9VIjmZY4uyLrH2K3Yqg%2Fhw5xt99tyq6
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                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
G15914                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR                                                   
    99 FOWLER ROAD - PARCEL 13R-42-2B                           
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STATE LINE PROPANE LLC                  
    OWN        NOVIK, ANNA V & ANATOLIY                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232806                        55 WOODSIDE TE                               2530000600000
                                SLASIENSKI FRANCES A. + EDWARD D.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15916                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GENERATOR - OUTSIDE OPPOSITE DRIVEWAY, ALL OUTSIDE PIPING   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BERGERON, CHRISTOPHER                   
    OWN        SLASIENSKI FRANCES A. + EDWARD D.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232826                        47 MAGNOLIA TE                               007R006500000
                                FRIEDRICH, KRISTIAN S & LINDA J

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15918                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/20/23 02/18/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FURNACE                                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        POTEET, AARON                           
    OWN        FRIEDRICH, KRISTIAN S & LINDA J         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232833                        78 ZEPHYR DR                                 1250005000000
                                MCKENNA, STEVEN M.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15919                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/21/23 02/19/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
P9272                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/21/23 02/19/24              0           65.00               0           65.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    COOK STOVE DISHWASHER FOOD DISPOSER KITCHEN SINK            

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oE0Sg8tI7g8r2KUPOzQEMMIBMJqmObPal5NVJHPetA0JbjrmvevpPeJIUwTTibHO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jCGadcg4HrSiP8YVVSrupozb0sZ6dQG63Gf%2FecPDoco%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hBAI9zVh%2FdwhtCq1UcfO2EneqJo3OKjKmkOW%2Be06Hz8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VqvunCr1t0ChR%2BukMYT%2BRRWsmRTIscezXJekpNv%2FCXxjDi6uYmicUsYrRgazvRjn
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q34zZoVM4k4Gw5xRlWtGwCMYbdTYjneTgxUdvaz8DVg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xoiY9BNDSIMZn1QKSyP3%2BF8Ydy1jqn4Vbis%2BIuUV2E8aHYy76SyxXRnM1%2B%2BjJCk%2F
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IpH0tSrHXnZjVY2WfqCEgjMPMUfGrWqjwRsVCCh6f0Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2BBn6sfVuKw%2FJ%2Fze4E1SQ1lu1o01Db1PTJ5rmrKnmciETyiMbb1sc4b5muw4b7CD
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=68vbqS4TBagfKCgiZwtCJIrOj7KG14zJZCR6Oy1nC5c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cHKzwqK14wDQd6LHgQsqajINIpnNUxbgg%2FZSLBt62wQ%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         
    OWN        MCKENNA, STEVEN M.                      
    PLBG       STEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING LLC         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            120.00                          120.00
20232839                        496 SHAKER RD                                1430000200000
                                ACOSTA, RONALD S

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15921                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/22/23 02/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9274                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/22/23 02/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER WATER HEATER COMBI BACKFLOW                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SG RACETTE PLUMBING AND HEATING         
    OWN        ACOSTA, RONALD S                        
    PLBG       SG RACETTE PLUMBING AND HEATING         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232841                        70 RIDGEWAY ST                               0670005100000
                                LIGENZA, RUDOLPH J & COLLEEN L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20198                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/22/23 11/21/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
G15920                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/22/23 02/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9273                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/22/23 02/20/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER PIPING                                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       A PLUS HVAC, INC.                       
    GAS        A PLUS HVAC                             
    OWN        LIGENZA, RUDOLPH J & COLLEEN L          
    PLBG       A PLUS HVAC                             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232849                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15923                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/27/23 02/25/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GAS PIPING - 42 WARFIELD DR                                 

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vI9p3ALUMhrcxRlJIkeuvSPQBqle7gmGeA0yt7d%2FcLmU6tEG0jZvfQhpff%2F4dS%2BX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b6s8P1uDut7Id1X1t57iPuCGdTAAFrF9Pa0EkVZeMA4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S4UacyLIImAry2V%2BE2aXhdJuC6nJ0XiWtNjbaGSXEWz6xCZQzWfVtxp4WSgJGKHN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fzdJdd%2Frn1o8SR5vU7tHVedkmlarEY2MNqW4SOlDO2I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6j5qboueFB4BzB6q7DT8MQfZa8vgJYL%2FSM5X75DMqAQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Wi0wgGfJ9ntmaBpXhKuxun8Unjr7uCSPZbCgaWqkdvqk2CbISPJjkpu63aPHJXMN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=59HpetP3pBcEXN66OX%2FvoQ%2FNoSQ2B4s1wBKFPEKxc8c%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SWaKK7Wv%2Bd0%2F3aC0rtW66AGo7GhcUpLnxqqkkBkLwlM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=To03ETbCGIb%2FXcvn5%2BDF%2BsrnLXmdvuyEZ0pNhkevx8I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z1OxbGWgalLO38EVJpWWtaibyCGQTKk614cB1LXCxnqfJ7A0EbhVAgqoF8Jhob6P
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v43wtJ%2F2SQhXhFgFRYXxfrGG0GI8AIjeQ3GTBq68zrU%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        FUEL SERVICES INC                       
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232861                        138 ROOT RD                                  055R002300000
                                JANE MILANCZUK

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15927                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/28/23 02/26/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
P9278                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/28/23 02/26/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER & BOILER - 42 WARFIELD DR                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        FUEL SERVICES INC                       
    OWN        JANE MILANCZUK                          
    PLBG       FUEL SERVICES INC                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            110.00                          110.00
20232862                        11 AVERY ST                                  0230005000000
                                JACOBS, ROGER C & IDA

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15926                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/28/23 02/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    UNIT HEATER                                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BOULANGERS PLG & HTG INC                
    OWN        JACOBS, ROGER C & IDA                   

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232863                        17 CHESTNUT ST                               0640008100000
                                SIENKIEWICZ, RONALD, SR & CAROL A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15925                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/28/23 02/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9277                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/28/23 02/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        SIENKIEWICZ, RONALD, SR & CAROL A.      

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y4%2FNnHaeuGmjpilmeQpk1Pjw9HKNePU1TBDRjwBI5l3BWbh2wNIv8jWUv%2B7YQuq5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eDcOBnLHEEQG8U4KWmlGZAKoPzUSkQ8Sqph4HvnOd10%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JvbBJasBv%2FMvR1NwP6U%2FWW9UraPwao%2BG2kbz9Rme2CeMV1lHAAEywHboIQisktOl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gzY5YFs%2BnVS2StO7uP3scjyRrvDTfn%2ByH6ESWD1nc0s%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nI4Joba%2FOPDJt7PHZ5W%2BX5wwCXAvO1zUJXyX1X1EmOM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QsD%2F9iRInnN4p2IS%2F2PI5eRQGH9qJ7n74rPI%2F8iPMBvbMTs59fE65MNgiTzSybQf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ldZjGbYWl2DNjjhvB1ILrYe4QI6j09gU%2Bk8VwPFe1bI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LoYGfic1h5pryNSHw96GkuH9VkMjYo81HXuBu%2BPnsdBxgGMEi3Lsuq5ixVMrAZWi
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jin8l2MqOS9pDMG1gIUUaCMCfgvawBWn01bKqLU66ZY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WTgESWmkyWZ1G1OxZYNCC%2BWGkdHDrh1JSnjsjkwQlL8%3D
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PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : GAS RESIDENTIAL MISCELLANEOUS                                                                                 DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232864                        78 WESTERN CL                                0830003500000
                                MCCARTHY, DANIEL J & VIRGINIA L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15924                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/28/23 02/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
P9276                 PL RES NEW ISSUED             11/28/23 02/26/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE WATER HEATER & FURNACE                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        BILODEAU, SCOTT                         
    OWN        MCCARTHY, DANIEL J & VIRGINIA L         
    PLBG       BILODEAU, SCOTT                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232866                        26 CRESCENT CL                               007R004900000
                                DEMARTINIS, JEAN E

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
G15928                GAS RESMIS ISSUED             11/29/23 02/27/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW GENERATOR GAS PIPING                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GAS        SG RACETTE PLUMBING AND HEATING         
    OWN        DEMARTINIS, JEAN E                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0        2,725.00               0        2,725.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fBHHbwCiZW4JDSL65GPR7vLsj8Dpfh7FB2z6kVVKwdpmUzzlDLOrmRsiY0kUKFLc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zGkdEopIv3VEBYkC70p%2BBN2MaXGV%2BkY4jN18CYBgskY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3UCFnYOKeNWTbg7X%2FnTi%2BoX5wYAPTPvTCLK7W%2BwskzBusIy6zrPWSG83NuZhTGbx
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D1W2c0BNQC48QFqXGsyHq1TUmW0Q1bBnYeb%2BHH1SDQg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SDEvGnGtlaUqzb8Kyrqnr1RPn%2BJ98AvH3U3YZML%2B71g%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BxbM%2BkKRlT6hk1sq%2BobHjYf4n1zz9eyr4y5ErQF6CWtjjakTQneY2QalQYVozIHM
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zqVZp27LpXs8%2BvlXfXgm1O4zAR4s1wftk8LZXbbMaPI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232654                        5 BANCROFT ST                                1230001900000
                                D'AGOSTINO, PHILIP A & ANGELA F

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9247                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/01/23 01/30/24              0           85.00               0           85.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHOWER x2; TOILET x2; VANITY x2; KITCHEN SINK RECONNECT     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        D'AGOSTINO, PHILIP A & ANGELA F         
    PLBG       JOHNSON, JEFFREY                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             85.00                           85.00
20232699                        55 OVERLOOK DR                               0790002000000
                                HANSEN, JOHN M & JEAN S

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9254                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/06/23 02/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        HANSEN, JOHN M & JEAN S                 
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    PLUM       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232710                        27 ROSEDELL DR EX                            2610000700000
                                SCHROTH CLARA ANN

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9257                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SCHROTH CLARA ANN                       
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232711                        1841 E MOUNTAIN RD                           073R001500000
                                ST GERMAIN MARK E.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuw3ihvSzbsNOmrhHBuBELYpQSkuImdpIDJJSNxB%2Byhj%2BC5ypKf1tA45HaU6WYiY
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CuEhaQevl77DGR5WfAI3K88Uwa3aaVkjHESsQSOe0sk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lX%2BpBKklH2A1ySCmOVE2OdRelUNfEpMUPX%2FoVkyrvgteMYhP7FBFLFVFCxZA1VSB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BKra4J2DJKf3%2FXuWZQJzgRAR%2BeRT1GkgefDe37ZuORc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4LuZmqC%2F2GooxEZBxAahC15%2Bp0G7WlOdB%2Bbl776B68BJsaEtZXT5bGsOGSG8S3FR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dgoQGMV%2BHJrMXvksyuFw9TskYCm0f8VJ%2BanFyJ0ccP0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5rn5VCd%2F4U%2FXUwu%2BQiVzUYuprHzP%2F8Z7X1lN2lkZkbf0uMdn08zA1mxHc6U%2FXbYF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jh5T7X%2F%2Fte3VhzkzZht4tjV7ZamX9Uz6KhxaxUTtOxQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fr5U1y5PsShsvWKqcQXgD2rVzOr4EeDlzVz8w4F5AXoDYDJ3UesAF1wBYPChu%2BZW
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9256                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/07/23 02/05/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ST GERMAIN MARK E.                      
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232719                        419 SOUTHWICK RD 19E                         098000220019E
                                STOOPS, DENNIS & ALICE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9260                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/09/23 02/07/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        STOOPS, DENNIS & ALICE                  
    PLBG       PATRICK SULLIVAN PLG HTG A/C            
    PLUM       PATRICK SULLIVAN PLG HTG A/C            

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232769                        48 PUTNAM DR                                 0750003500000
                                SALVINI, MICHAEL C. & DEBORAH J.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9265                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/14/23 02/12/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        SALVINI, MICHAEL C. & DEBORAH J.        
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232770                        240 STEIGER DR                               1280000600000
                                MULLIGAN, JAMES P & SHERRY L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9264                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/14/23 02/12/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XR2oYSUWdPyk8I6tPg9b%2BG%2FGFd9FRd5ZJBupiRXI712cyqrBnC0ggmTbLrZWf141
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3RfZwgGh7DIU18DkFTkkdlKEjp4Lbn6XynscglmCbq4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CdXs7nUKwEKpEStDcc%2BodbLTIJED9SqQhoeNBdOCRis%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cNI%2FT1GeE%2Fcznjcd%2Biw2hcx6l30rZTwrok3JUaKR3QUfwogte4taAIuCxxkChlQR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K5YzkxyVNk%2FcWdMMeDStTs1Jb%2FZCjPCkq6KV6pvbX0Q%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZFkbuqW9VCk5%2BYgvIlJb%2B9kWey2C9Yr0HkXqT5f6bD7h2nGFCEjXMkpQnNDmH48H
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6CY6vUQSZe94viyvA43MM9mKXYCMQ9WvfEQxfZDJq38%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eKimY6DmYgDMruoug4dF9RKdn2yh6zD8frhf3kwenvGxL1nWK5K%2FzPEes5tkIpBB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H2bTKnRetyoeqhCgM0qlD%2FBaQatthSAbxr4H3otbcYI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MULLIGAN, JAMES P & SHERRY L            
    PLBG       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     
    PLUM       A R ZUKOWSKI PLUMBING & HEATING INC     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232800                        159 MAIN ST                                  0110001800000
                                MARGOLES, TIMOTHY D

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9266                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER PIPING REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        MARGOLES, TIMOTHY D                     
    PLBG       STEPHEN BOUSQUET                        
    PLUM       STEPHEN BOUSQUET                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232807                        66 COUNTRY CLUB DR                           1440002700000
                                ADAM, SANDRA J

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9270                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WATER HEATER REPLACEMENT                                    
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        ADAM, SANDRA J                          
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    PLUM       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232808                        68 KLONDIKE AV                               057R001300000
                                BURATTI, JAMES

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9268                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           55.00               0           55.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    SHOWER STALL RENOVATION                                     
    3 KLONDIKE AV                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BURATTI, JAMES                          
    PLBG       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC             

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AoSlub9MpLNKGNDDhILqkqP0kcpbW0lN66LZ1WU3pg9YrQW3TT0eT8tMCR%2FalJ54
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ibD1YzIO%2B1zrImNfQ%2BWVponJArp%2F%2B30c5OVuc%2BlZz9o%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dMsZ2RMs3ZP08ngQV3zyyZGMwLVEjnfZx%2BSpQIGXmKy%2BoocBW1OWeZWBBQ7klMYK
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U65JMvHhd8JIQztsHNWQXchFdioYYTkSRTh2kdy9wpg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AcL95nekVojdah0Twlfc5WFidg1%2FZLKhthI%2FvLbeEfpXrM4EAFqckL%2F2OkTrAocj
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WDXBr4iHxrcH%2FaTRjxTCpyAYiwPBl1tC2rqdFCTnstE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yRksWOTkIrJbg7wKhkB22RecCOb9rsbCwPXLhQnSpBvx%2FJ1Pw8YNK6KQ31bM1JVT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AWejMhA8LvkTCnh7PukE13dR6s%2BKghQo%2FbpMLR99DzE%3D
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PLUM       YANKEE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PLUMBING RES ALTERATION                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             55.00                           55.00
20232811                        194 JOSEPH AV                                2620000300000
                                TALMADGE MARK H. + CAROL M.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
P9271                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/17/23 02/15/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BOILER REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        TALMADGE MARK H. + CAROL M.             
    PLBG       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    
    PLUM       BERKSHIRE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING    

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          595.00               0          595.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WOMnX0XXIuH0T2CLFBWkCtankcUQAqd3k%2B3IPJ8K10GLPVvK7WvyNuzMnWlIt5b6
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Gc5lEzGgDpU2tKtWDcmheWsZT1zgSrEbw%2FNYGuqEFuA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a0sf%2BGBIdW8mu28S3pWIbgqOyQMwHxZJZ%2B%2FZdg25KyImWAWQDeDx6jor9kbwgWxL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pBaz6519sYck07A%2FK0Jz3MM8VgS0HorDE6cj1EJsxDI%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232511                        105 HAWKS CL                                 040R013100000
                                DUQUETTE, PAUL G & KATHLEEN A

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22729                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         16,800           50.00          16,800           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP EXISTING ROOF SHINGLES & REPLACE WITH 30 YEAR         
    ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES                                      
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BRIAN ST AMAND                          
    OWN        DUQUETTE, PAUL G & KATHLEEN A           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232513                        107 FARNHAM LA                               0780000200000
                                ANNINO, LOUIS J & DENISE J

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22739                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24          3,000           50.00           3,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    BUILD ROOF OVER BACK PATIO                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI OKHRIMENKO, VASILIY                     
    OWN        ANNINO, LOUIS J & DENISE J              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232637                        72 FALLEY DR                                 1230001000000
                                O'CONNOR, MATTHEW I. & ALICE L.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22734                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24          9,000           50.00           9,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW ROOF FRONT OF HOUSE ONLY                                
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PEICH, MILAN P                          
    OWN        O'CONNOR, MATTHEW I. & ALICE L.         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232638                        627A RUSSELL RD                              033R00300001A
                                PIGNATARE, GARY

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22732                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         16,900           50.00          16,900           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=42LfduU6CKGBpjoM3oFjwjDm3riiTPjIZpGqw3psCP872zEqW0dqV2G9TwbnkjKl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MgyVMVYWPEviiyL2laT9X17R2Fh9GXMyPFcjlUhz4N4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z1UYvKxGGEamNVmCFG9lxxZJBWGLLM9tCiWASMGomJzz84DEK9EWwIYCbJpdtJ%2Fc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B9bDxQ2t9%2FF7yAkaL%2B%2FzngVyvC%2FeTQf6dwI3qdOOTc8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aMRx2av8UV3V6sFhU%2F3lKoVyM55Md6DltpLhCZvWfnTVFFgyryR7GGLi0F3tBtdp
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ge82sb8YgzLrkKAgtjkZ%2B4BbDEPbpD53GjJmv3DMa70%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iH9QA%2FNXF5gxZdY61hFHICB6zCG3xzRCcillAphFk0mPO3f7lZ74%2Fo2YdARgK%2FYz
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JN2N5p%2BcP3wboLoVCZ5g%2FUf2mOS0w8k3tEwPJ%2BiS1yU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9vkaEVpy05FKF0k%2FdfmQGPkCBhX8jabEcqqGaU%2B%2FGrLnlOboj0gIhJ1xc6k%2B5OVf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SXWsnvPsgMHV8xCZQYOMeynVO6tXwvcgsSglfw9pSjc%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF - UNIT A                              
                                                                
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        PIGNATARE, GARY                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232639                        603 RUSSELL RD                               033R002900000
                                JS SAMPSON DEVELOPMENT, INC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22731                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         16,900           50.00          16,900           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF                                     
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        JS SAMPSON DEVELOPMENT, INC             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232658                        46 RIDGE TRAIL RD                            059R004300000
                                GUAY, CATHERINE H & MARK

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22743                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         26,764           50.00          26,764           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    4 DOOR REPLACEMENTS; NON-STRUCTURAL                         
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        GUAY, CATHERINE H & MARK                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232660                        7 SOUTH ST                                   0180000700000
                                BROWN, ROBERT T & ROSLYN J, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22742                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24          2,967           50.00           2,967           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW REPLACEMENT; NON-STRUCTURAL                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        BROWN, ROBERT T & ROSLYN J, TRUSTEES    

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R0aD2MwMQIE%2BSeiY%2F3BpPnlanYMn%2FJUAqPAa17A3SW3FncKQI2x%2FCxmvWBjNXs6W
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BKnFOGvEP8OJXw9CCYiVMrljHV7hieQnLS%2FrL3oSQ9U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pw0QRZuMVHI5qVghNqoPlKAnR%2FtzHNDSusC8jN39Prb02xX1EX4syr1NVW0l2%2FgE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ZhPfeZWBEBTIRqJYz2VV0ickgGQkoQvkQvZPBd9tIA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8JLO4YxMmQ0w%2BHqND9%2BkmXo9i4WUi7YQf2zAeljvxhtK9QAjgpo%2FfmGv6XTrkFRc
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GygQo51jY94fvXJ%2BtzlmTOSYDub%2BLdv4KKlwxnjAMKc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ne3JcfnCnp6tG17eSKz0VhzDss2Pzwk9DQqg7vu9ZY%2BDeEKIW4vq2417ye2imY2t
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2B2eriyet6B0PWXMF9eZqybTF9mp6aQvcdFobzfGD1w%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232661                        26 SOUTHVIEW TE                              0480001200000
                                KRATOCHVIL, JASON D & KATIE A

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22741                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         17,318           50.00          17,318           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE AND REPLACE 21 WINDOWS                               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI IVAN KOSOBUTSKYY #98785                 
    OWN        KRATOCHVIL, JASON D & KATIE A           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232675                        31 PILGRIM DR                                1400002900000
                                OURAND RAYMOND T. + JANE S.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22749                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/06/23 05/04/24          3,000           50.00           3,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CHANGE ROOF SHINGLES                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KOLOMIYETS, VLADIMIR                    
    OWN        OURAND RAYMOND T. + JANE S.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232676                        27 RIDGEWAY AV                               2290004100000
                                MACKAY, ROBERT M.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22750                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/06/23 05/04/24          5,500           50.00           5,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 3 WINDOWS                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI LEIDERMAN, GLEB                         
    OWN        MACKAY, ROBERT M.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232683                        43 SIMMONS BROOK DR                          048R006500000
                                LEJA, BRENDA L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UnMe9lKQe3NZyy8fRYWwH6sv3Xub08qvpMIkKd1AXNH3X96sQ8nDReBJPZGQlvPq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IK0%2BCsxjiq%2FfM2mddrZg8s3Lx81p%2FrS25qOY%2FSO9RE8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UhnqTGmcuMTcpB7MzOS4OUm1JfXy2tGFSkry2RpwZjWCCWATBnaMAH6%2FNuUf3GNW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7d79BGbd6zCVcLUOQ54FPnF2rIUf7ZUFxplAc9ysuZU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ekEVu%2B2HI1di0o4o1yh2YOJ8ZxrN%2FrJxMul66vpVyLeaqpSb%2Bvb8FRjlNtT1YES3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IfSPMNxQolc07fZ0HjONaalfHaq3sUeOp3d8sy%2FLt3E%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kua0c%2BIBh%2B22mG74UmrGZlNGqviivGsknmIRUJ8x0Oqirxe2BDm8mSBR%2FZ7fcbMF
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FkxboL8mGqvEutisshfcSJI9E5spCaL6NlLeQD8pXPQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nuzd%2Fh4q0ZKRH%2B%2FdB7IOUQDKvXE1%2B%2FbezbATj8UQidu0K72%2Fc8Vs4RRa06awcKeF
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B22748                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/06/23 05/04/24          8,876           50.00           8,876           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  DESC OF WORK:
    7 WINDOW REPLACEMENTS                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        LEJA, BRENDA L                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232689                        28 BIRCHWOOD LA                              1060003600000
                                BARTON, CHRISTOPHER R & CHERYL J

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22751                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/06/23 05/04/24         18,396           50.00          18,396           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE ROOF                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GAUTHIER, RENE E. JR.                   
    OWN        BARTON, CHRISTOPHER R & CHERYL J        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232702                        109 WHITAKER RD                              026R007500000
                                VACHULA, RICHARD J. & PATRICIA I.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22753                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/08/23 05/06/24         10,500           50.00          10,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DEROUIN, ANGELA T.                      
    OWN        VACHULA, RICHARD J. & PATRICIA I.       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232722                        25 ST PAUL ST                                0030000600000
                                SIENKIEWICZ MARIE G + EDWARD M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22752                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/08/23 05/06/24         10,000           50.00          10,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2ND EGRESS FROM 2ND FLOOR                                   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NGUYEN, TUAN                            
    OWN        SIENKIEWICZ MARIE G + EDWARD M          

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2FZ9HOvbZRToNduNxSl2S%2BqvNvPli%2FjIPuUdu5t604S%2BFH3vgoTIBtEKygfBx3dC
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PTABfGkQnQNi5kXGfTMQjHE4Dn2A1V5FVXwFgiKCP48%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tsSYIkGTUkGjGgVvnZFzIZVkHRtbG%2BrLNMb1rhxd77zlUTXxL02YSp9y7d79wU%2FL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=95J8S1XCFegUTvGgfZpCT%2FAujBMpE2eBckJlNLSgpT0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XB%2FVZjvdatU0ZX31JC4KYO9tBaS%2BeXCoCva6K7o9mtDnQhvUluK50NEspqh16u2e
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8RE6XAXX88Ug7ycIpC0Qq4%2FqkFrQMtIZzlTJ9%2BKZbn0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ieUc4kOxMqFvV5Frt%2BgI8Re6tt9wI4zEnqZHJBUZM3M9eTeDJcxI6wXPxfnFBRl5
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TdbdtOK4YjY19L8k5HVbsCikoZJMAiwWnZwXORr7n8s%3D
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APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232732                        58 SUNNYSIDE RD                              004R001800000
                                BANNISH, LAWRENCE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22765                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24          9,418           50.00           9,418           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 5 WINDOWS                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CIUBOTARU, EUGENIU                      
    OWN        BANNISH, LAWRENCE                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232733                        99 SUSAN DR                                  2900007600000
                                LAKOMY MAX + CHRISTINE

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22764                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24          5,125           50.00           5,125           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DOOR REPLACEMENT                                            
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        LAKOMY MAX + CHRISTINE                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232734                        139 UNION ST #8                              042R001300080
                                SPENCER, KYLE D.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22763                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24         14,845           50.00          14,845           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REPLACE 8 WINDOWS                                           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        SPENCER, KYLE D.                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232736                        19 HIGHLAND CL                               0470000800000
                                MARROTTE,  LIETA M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0WTPVvxcoR%2BeiDgAZWASz8OvtxiF4NayTEzgkH9yLdyEIT%2BYlBRnB0baDcBAHfNJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NkHa9EiL6%2B0aYKwxBcflS2sWMWorYIVMnPwalnvrkhQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8kGUbg63kaoiort4Yk6E8vN3wbAGwVyHKHoob8x8o324TvQTkgO2iQ0p%2F8I%2B4Riq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2FwMJ%2Frq2LOAkc159XqYY0p5qqiFvEII%2F%2BtOmvJsnds%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dRqZzFx499QWIJoOTR1pQSsDO0OtoR1ksherVZqtGuFxYNOl7ycnZw4PbS3gMUoU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bRhl%2BaFyu8HsJ0YsuWl3Pm6fEE9P2KtYEY1J1bB1FlE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MKjrQYrQ5Q2aKgi3eXgF6JGndcBt%2F45t255meS4kiWCux8D6Q%2BUXkgKy40t28SUt
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VBLjFEw6J0TZ5qFy%2FRsJ%2BcbVe2RuTkTwRKq5UAf4Jao%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EOBYvsc5jJz0E8feohl616cV6AqdCCd8a%2BjO4fIYAhl%2FvKUC9BdhnpXes74TAd80
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PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22761                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24         25,466           50.00          25,466           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 29 WINDOWS                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI IVAN KOSOBUTSKYY #98785                 
    OWN        MARROTTE,  LIETA M                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232737                        343 NORTH WEST RD                            021R001200000
                                TAUDEL DOROTHY E.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22762                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24          8,500           50.00           8,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ROOF REPAIR - RIDGE VENT, CAD SHINGLES, STARTER SHINGLES,   
    6FT ICE WATER                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI THEODORE A PONTZ                        
    OWN        TAUDEL DOROTHY E.                       

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232739                        1 CONGRESS ST                                0690009000000
                                MEUNIER, WILLIAM J.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22760                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24         16,478           50.00          16,478           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 18 SQ ASPHALT SHINGLES, ICE/WATER SHIELD   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NORTH, TIMOTHY                          
    OWN        MEUNIER, WILLIAM J.                     

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232764                        60 GARY DR                                   1550006600000
                                BATES, ERNEST S JR & MARY E

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22758                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING VINYL SIDING                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CRANE EXTERIOR DESIGN                   

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o9L%2B%2B5dZ21oDSOrPN0Xzg6c9zKeLfHiMKY%2Fbq8ZU073lEreEHFaDeRpXTL7LdrWT
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xc6GvqfbAifLn21qbX36yjhpQJncMxj8Wy%2Bq68D3%2FfE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h5B1eVGYlWUbzogGEuL8Zy%2FjLzDAJPF5npQpgmDAKTA%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FD6KOtM2FpWp9%2FriUezMpjN25GQ3MeLTzLhX%2FK81gBKwWdrHK34B7Bk5VkCY1bDy
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EUVG9e7%2FHQr7qbM5aXUh4ZyO5yEhG59j4YM%2B28nOYJY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EgWrjvIGTkTUjmmtf5e8F4NR%2BsLh%2FQKSTLGMRPhyx4Ejf%2F5WpnVM93Za%2BefkOMpG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q0PMJAd54Ew7gtlgQTibqZu87odGla%2FVi0jLrAeZ9Us%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ylxOVS8m7H5yA8ZzBB7sV0FCOCSQ22NpMN543%2BB%2FafSbndgNMIGjgrmNidKn9RVH
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VeZZ7T%2BubjKoJ1BGUhpSuiQzhXkWKelBinamjnyRb%2Bg%3D
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OWN        BATES, ERNEST S JR & MARY E
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232765                        1164 SHAKER RD                               1440001700000
                                SOKOLOWSKI JAMES W. + SUSAN A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22757                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24         22,499           50.00          22,499           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW ROOF ON HOUSE & GARAGE                                  
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ADAM QUENEVILLE ROOFING & SIDING INC    
    OWN        SOKOLOWSKI JAMES W. + SUSAN A.          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232809                        38 ROSEDELL DR                               2590002800000
                                WYMAN, HEATHER E

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22771                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/17/23 05/15/24          2,100           50.00           2,100           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & REPLACE ASPHALT ROOFING ON 2 SECTIONS               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CARRIER, MATTHEW                        
    OWN        WYMAN, HEATHER E                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232853                        16 STUART PL                                 1470002800000
                                KEREZ, WAYNE J & ANN F

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22779                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24         17,000           50.00          17,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    STRIP & REPLACE ROOF                                        
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI BUNNELLS HOME IMPROV INC                
    OWN        KEREZ, WAYNE J & ANN F                  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232855                        104 SHANNON LA                               1340001000000
                                AYERS, WALTER B & PATRICIA M, TRUSTEES

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RmJ1FusfxoObRaBlLTr2cW%2BlKTg08mDwomLgUvLToZ6SdBFpYRY0looqsZBrqx5I
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ovFuOCKzcxltJBhkL6k1zArUQFJeTSXcDM4oaIP%2FfRw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=luIu9TY6hE8ssqXcArEdxV5vswWTXmNAsmrXvVTdHCKs%2FJmVm%2B85xh1k2Z%2BOeOEh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KhDtmxEhc2khc9rWvk9%2BX9Kl5xfcXE132Skh%2Buy2eMU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I%2FhTTdftsWGZNqdpJlFWWDoKb1QF7ZZMoG4EiOwcFuxVOX%2FUrfLhHtbfKcjU05OB
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZlpUQscJrFHJ2%2FctJGMKFzJUgNOGyA2pwGCqyRYVSFg%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BsQ%2B0n1cDmTtpZ92ESAcgppngXaCsn8GArXVeImJHNXaiXsMdZiKLOHLBk6alkI3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2ItIliV%2B%2Box6hXRqbBLHQciIbwardCjOmKW1TOsQwek%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q%2B3SrXdpRRbO0ldr3g8YRLEGym74GCfCTuSgcvNmp6ghY8BjE5PAGwPe5PLlu2v%2F
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PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL EXTERIOR                                                                                          DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22777                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24          3,004           50.00           3,004           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    WINDOW REPLACEMENT                                          
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI NICHOLAS T DROST                        
    OWN        AYERS, WALTER B & PATRICIA M, TRUSTEES  

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232856                        75 EASTWOOD DR                               2910002500000
                                MESSIER, MICHAEL F

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22776                RES EXT    ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24         75,600          150.00          75,600          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE & REPLACE 23 WINDOWS, 1 DOOR, & SIDING               
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI ALLIANCE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC.          
    OWN        MESSIER, MICHAEL F                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               365,956        1,400.00         365,956        1,400.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aR68Hm3WrLAEuMc3fw9tWAyktX8%2F7JMAnHl%2BdOZAYWXn9t9frNaqbgj8UsoYdsPh
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8NydgyWVPKCBfhVQPZr%2BR8AVOoJooYgJjQlaCaH0f%2B0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qj9MRfD9J5twU9sw%2FBN9Wd1v8TzjfZzdu%2FhmhUMIjA4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FREM2qMT9wxJ0f06Z9OeyX36zLhUWbOsJfxXNmYb7amaOFti%2FN0TAxGvJrpnlbCo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O8yXb%2BAHEOC7b%2FNWcipEgyqk45TkK7QOTGa9vhH9qmM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20230351                        173 HIGHLAND AV                              0430001000000
                                SWORDS, KEITH A & REBECCA J.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20183                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONVERT EXISTING ATTIC OF GARAGE TO A SUITE W/ BATH &       
    KITCHEN; ADD DECK FOR 2 POINTS OF ENTRY; CONVERT TO 2 FAMILY
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI KEITH SWORDS                            
    ELEC       DISANTO, JAMES                          
    GC         KEITH SWORDS                            
    OWN        SWORDS, KEITH A & REBECCA J.            
    PLBG       DAVID RITCHIE PLUMBING & HEATING        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232336                        113 NEW BROADWAY                             2780003900000
                                AYERS, SHIRLEY

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22744                RES ALT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0          416.40               0          416.40
  DESC OF WORK:
    RECONFIGURE 1ST FL LAYOUT, EXPAND MASTER BED, 8x8 DOG HOUSE 
    DORMER FOR FULL BATH 2ND FL, KITCHEN, WINDOWS, DOORS, BATHS 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DEMERSKI, JOHN                          
    GC         DEMERSKI, JOHN                          
    OWN        AYERS, SHIRLEY                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            416.40                          416.40
20232473                        57 WESTWOOD DR                               0810000600000
                                LAZARZ, TODD C

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20192                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/20/23 11/19/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    65 SQUARE FT REMODEL UPSTAIRS BATHROOM                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI THOMAS ALEXANDER RANE PALAVRA           
    ELEC       MEL K KWATOWSKI                         
    GC         THOMAS ALEXANDER RANE PALAVRA           
    OWN        LAZARZ, TODD C                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N39UvihXjbQI8bXP0e7fTXCSbLPAKTvhvbSP9lC0QXg5ioSMsRl%2FqnNMZr%2Bf2BPG
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=x8euEazBsB57B%2FrNdR4WVgiDDyTFsjqTviqRFnhWpc8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MzSZhMl22rK3uu9EeceGsLqjSBNBFcApfuEB2hxpI5gy13douh0VAToNdXIa44xb
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D9nPnW06vSa5qXS9ptsPU7T9QDO9NjsKbMsa1yiD9nw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E9F3zDSiFf%2F%2F6gWnWXBcuvr2CGwcwwLBxGe2yEH%2FbLxWaeEC7meuKZ75w4qimsUo
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rE2wkeLTn1ejw4bWk%2FPyfgvlOJFIos9JPTojeRTZEZc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vANTcDxwUNRGvpUzRm43ga8EG1QA5aVl1RVYOPWwsu7oeFIAWVOuINiOYNLEabVU
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F6%2FTQ8YZQ0XLmNi%2FC3mujnxomavMaBbrFgnlFe8xCxM%3D
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20232474                        36 INGERSOLL DR                              1260001000000
                                SHULAR, ALAN J

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
P9246                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/01/23 01/30/24              0           65.00               0           65.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    65 SQUARE FT REMODEL UPSTAIRS BATHROOM                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI THOMAS ALEXANDER RANE PALAVRA           
    GC         THOMAS ALEXANDER RANE PALAVRA           
    OWN        SHULAR, ALAN J                          
    PLBG       DUDA, PAUL                              

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             65.00                           65.00
20232517                        21 ASHLEY ST                                 0160003600000
                                CRAWFORD, KEITH J & DONNA M

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22726                RES ALT    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         60,000          350.00          60,000          350.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO INTERIOR - NEW INSULATION, DRYWALL, FLOORING, PAINT    
    1500 SQFT                                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PYLPENKO, SVIATOSLAV                    
    GC         PYLPENKO, SVIATOSLAV                    
    OWN        CRAWFORD, KEITH J & DONNA M             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            350.00                          350.00
20232678                        33 ELY ST                                    0960002900000
                                OROURKE JAMES F. JR & JEANNE T.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22755                RES ALT    ISSUED             11/13/23 05/11/24        100,000          415.40         100,000          415.40
E20199                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/22/23 11/21/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
P9269                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/16/23 02/14/24              0           95.00               0           95.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    FINISHED BASEMENT WITH BATHROOM, CONVERSION OF CARPORT TO   
    DINING ROOM, NEW COVERED PATIO                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI SALTMARSH, JESSE                        
    ELEC       POEHLMAN ELECTRIC INC                   
    GC         SALTMARSH, JESSE                        
    OWN        OROURKE JAMES F. JR & JEANNE T.         
    PLBG       WYKOWSKI MECHANICAL LLC                 

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            610.40                          610.40

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n1kI0q7C7V%2BBJcJgeIB%2B7Eh5lR9L5DtZeP1JkPyYJa69w0OOgEDT5KSJJjMs3%2Fc3
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iKmvN%2FP4nLZp188GTBDMvhVQzC2RLxCR55M8BT%2Fji6tWxvkdl%2F9O6YCS3I%2F6%2BaJE
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bp4p4AYtAkKp%2FzL%2BtqWnj1UEi%2F%2FdVQMPGuxm8q4Zbyo%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DuDChREKmf6OoWoBk%2BhpFRq3zHHlW%2BHTM1h31DdxHs4%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MUHX9sdA7a5RMFljaWoBtjjc0Uh5eJqpcgCRdZYiyZ8ddPwMWh60NHvfnMQIcyGL
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfi7I8faGvbWVhUC%2FbhijlYQXqhfoue7doEnIMcX7OQ%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CRwEMszNb2LUt2wSzM46qpIBYDFr5dMBMFSvVt1OVCEur2OfRt2OitatBxsQibrA
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3CTrmFI2MPZ6dhzSW4chKNx%2FEjUIuVdCy%2BpOeTA0nTY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SFbcHRxki1oHvcqRCZVePfhDCiGlExhq28jleNF1r5I%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IGUlLUiBdGC4TC4V2Is9oE9CRKBL2iBBqcV89U3O9sg%3D
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20232685                        21 GARY DR                                   1550000300000
                                COON FRANCIS N. + ELIZABETH

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL ALTERATIONS                                                                                       DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
B22746                RES ALT    ISSUED             11/06/23 05/04/24         33,000           70.00          33,000           70.00
P9263                 PL RES REV ISSUED             11/14/23 02/12/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    GUT EXISTING BATHROOM; ALL FIXTURES TO REMAIN IN THE SAME   
    LOCATION - 100 SQFT                                         
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI VARTANIAN, JOHN                         
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    GC         VARTANIAN, JOHN                         
    OWN        COON FRANCIS N. + ELIZABETH             
    PLBG       WALENCE P & H                           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            145.00                          145.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                               193,000        1,736.80         193,000        1,736.80

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piappent?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LbBqryuFT6GoVjzeiblrGCrFJMxuxUgVZEKEIaX2fZQpQsA2gvvK7C8HgDG%2B0U7z
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6z9AnGOwfOPqECoq3eyaDtmfI8nnwyPc8HtF7xRbJQg3IDgsbcru73bw%2FbAbG06f
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h4PBEI%2FjEoDoPczx78R2Ij%2FoUHN%2B6WfJZlgKaUu%2B%2B10piPyJCuT00%2BIVYgIAIB%2FQ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c6fFeIn0evwPZ3elPCwBXC9hkooEzKq181cFx9lO8fs%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NCvkJ9%2BbnjpESKg8L7IB06GM1hNjWkDmN31eR71Hh90%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T7ZvPcS6gdodhqUgCKLwOsvazStAmvMSdvZ7FYNwgwc%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : RESIDENTIAL REPAIRS                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232516                        52 BROOKLINE AV                              0310001500000
                                BYRNE, PAUL JR & PAMELA A

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22727                RES REP    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         80,000          299.60          80,000          299.60
  DESC OF WORK:
    REMOVE INTERIOR AFTER FIRE - NEW ELECTRIC, PLUMBING, INSULA-
    TION, DRYWALL 1248 SQFT                                     
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI PYLPENKO, SVIATOSLAV                    
    GC         PYLPENKO, SVIATOSLAV                    
    OWN        BYRNE, PAUL JR & PAMELA A               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            299.60                          299.60
20232810                        41 PAULINE LA                                2100005500000
                                CIEPIELA MICHAEL D. + DEBORAH J.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22770                RES REP    ISSUED             11/17/23 05/15/24          3,448           50.00           3,448           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSULATION - ATTIC FLOOR 7" R25 CELLULOSE 492 SQFT          
    KNEEWALL POLY 2" 176 SQFT                                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    GC         CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    OWN        CIEPIELA MICHAEL D. + DEBORAH J.        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232857                        991 GRANVILLE RD                             025R001600000
                                SZATROWSKI, THOMAS & GAIL

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22775                RES REP    ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24          9,936           50.00           9,936           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSLATION - R49 SPRAYFOAM 1008 SQFT; R21 CLOSED CELL SPRAY  
    FOAM 104 SQFT                                               
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    GC         CALHOUN, ROBERT                         
    OWN        SZATROWSKI, THOMAS & GAIL               

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                93,384          399.60          93,384          399.60

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eLh8MTqqxWb7M2YwiHM8Csira2zqGftDvJTT3aOjtkAuwr8s26Mtz618eNrxTYxJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=54jVk6BS%2B3qxqG1R6TMK%2Bpza%2FJP15HaF5GUTXMV%2B9SY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fn06IWBo%2BsN3P3kICXVPbdKtvpyJ0IrsIo3HI2NgKO5rcB%2BasVnBVzSXdfEVCHaJ
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AG6npFiM%2F9%2BxlqLkg2F3oZZlM%2FECQKOe00oGxRtvwtk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oN3wc4m1pYjHlgKMdKD6Dt9y%2B59xR%2B2sLYrqajNm%2BTTts%2BQgFhjIL1uBedX1HUuX
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fWlJcr8KR9QXWgbMBej1Tg90OsNz7w8BNZpJX5u4p98%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=omvUOANQlLrC9zH%2Fc47Aqb4ztpyTt3EBNQFz%2FiK3o%2FrjhlA7gJDCLfRNDcnk1NuW
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EpGG0QDGDttqSuWP9LDPs7zsQv0srBtlF%2BY9HCvYH%2Fo%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : INGROUND POOLS                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232499                        247 MONTGOMERY RD                            048R00300001H
                                REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20167                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/07/23 11/06/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW 18X37X26 INGROUND POOL WITH 4 FT SAFETY FENCE W/ SELF   
    CLOSING/LATCHING GATE                                       
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       ROBBIATI, JEFF                          
    OWN        REED, WILLIAM F & JAMES C, TRUSTEES     
    POOL       JULIANOS POOLS                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232510                        95 WILD FLOWER CL                            1550004200000
                                BYRNE, NEAL III & LINDSAY L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22733                ING POOL   ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    NEW INGROUND POOL WITH AUTOMATIC COVER                      
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BYRNE, NEAL III & LINDSAY L             
    POOL       ST PIERRE POOLS                         

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
20232545                        44 CAMELOT LA                                017R010000000
                                MOLTENBREY, RYAN C & AMY L

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
E20168                ELEC RES   ISSUED             11/07/23 11/06/24              0          100.00               0          100.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INGROUND POOL - 18'x37'x29 LAGOON WIHT 8' DEPTH             
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    ELEC       WILSON, STEVE                           
    OWN        MOLTENBREY, RYAN C & AMY L              
    POOL       BEYOND POOLS INC                        

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          300.00               0          300.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PeCGLs%2FaSGewNChzhlIIoH5b8F2KnNcXMxrubvF0D4tkMuerZoes6ek0%2B8PGpBK8
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6OHTBJ%2ByhRKiw7tn1NRxkqRQ1sEGlNiDNe9KZO1X21U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YERXJeP7%2Feh1r4TL6mmpOn282lk9pPdF9Mup7z7kTwS4fRUXjUit%2B7wPhItfOVJf
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ibsm3iBi%2BvCvwKH48dROD0at8x7XjKDFGR%2BpI7l5LU8%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sf6PsfGqYghD3sWkvsN0eDFWHsafictu0WgjTYH%2BlhH93JQ3gsK0fljitYkrTmrl
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KT5kQ9Wlp9%2BJnq%2FU7Zi76BY6ABphz5D7DkAQFrcEI9U%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fglmAskW6nrPo8CEcp0Sx9zC9%2FUAK4a5va6ILzDnHIom%2BwvwVkSETT2aK%2FY4zz1B
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BEh229DCf0pNUtyJQ3M29SegGyq%2FQe42W6n9JGVI26M%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : STOVES / SOLID FUEL                                                                                           DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232640                        40 GRANVILLE RD                              0450000500000
                                RUSSOLILLO, GARY E

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22728                STOVES     ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL WOOD INSERT WITH 6" STAINLESS STEEL LINER           
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CZAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS                   
    GC         CZAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS                   
    OWN        RUSSOLILLO, GARY E                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232684                        22 CEDAR LA                                  1360000600000
                                CORTIS ALAN F. & GAIL G.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22747                STOVES     ISSUED             11/06/23 05/04/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    LINER KIT REPLACEMENT                                       
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    GC         FARIA, BRUCE                            
    OWN        CORTIS ALAN F. & GAIL G.                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232763                        91 WYBEN RD                                  067R004600000
                                FOSTER GAIL E. + STEPHEN A.

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22759                STOVES     ISSUED             11/15/23 05/13/24              0           50.00               0           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    INSTALL WOOD INSERT INTO MASONRY FIREPLACE WITH 6" STAINLESS
    STEEL LINER                                                 
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI CZAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS                   
    GC         CZAR ENERGY SOLUTIONS                   
    OWN        FOSTER GAIL E. + STEPHEN A.             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          150.00               0          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1txfAfU0TLnpgVbq7L3Tn9x%2Fx0m%2B3uuQduPq3jKV%2FQEBhkF99vRhIENl2DbVasUO
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p1cVAIIUbnXDKcoj30kjg1Ys4%2BciQbnMSSmjaEUCkjM%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o6%2BfxLhgSoLMpAFhPetC%2BdtHSda1dn094PtyJIQlKDKDwLGvrzB8qhx94YcEcOJR
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gNTjms3TpdrX1E0lVUF3zdrOruelg3gpPnYSUnJadrw%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TAoA%2F%2B5IUuLgQcanRK5vLdfKh%2BPeCbL0Hi9OeXxh%2B8HzWUOrDmt2a50tW1HTxn7v
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=36Jkv%2F3ASKMvKIJrF1E5AED63Xg1AhWIjWYhpuvvDuU%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5v78zH2GXZWD0mFzPpqB1dSi2XNSsZ67gSXYgWYznZd0eGI3gqY9nWErzxdt1FV1
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZ%2FeYVa82s6e3Oq4IZcivW1NanhmqMJ8QkaT0AFx9WM%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : NEW DECK / PORCH                                                                                              DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232391                        43 CABOT RD                                  055R003700000
                                GRANT, DEANNE M & ET ALS

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22724                DEC POR    ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24         18,500           50.00          18,500           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    CONSTRUCT A 20' x 19' DECK OFF THE BACK LEFT OF THE HOUSE   
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DEGRAY, GABRIEL                         
    GC         DEGRAY, GABRIEL                         
    OWN        GRANT, DEANNE M & ET ALS                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232761                        15 QUAIL HOLLOW DR                           1540002800000
                                BESSETTE, JOSEPH D & SANDRA

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22781                DEC POR    ISSUED             11/28/23 05/26/24         18,000           50.00          18,000           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    ADDITION TO DECK USING SAME WIDTH, INSTALL DOOR ALARMS,     
    FENCED IN YARD                                              
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI GUY R ST. PIERRE                        
    GC         GUY R ST. PIERRE                        
    OWN        BESSETTE, JOSEPH D & SANDRA             

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
20232774                        126 PINE ST                                  2090010500000
                                WEGIEL, STEVEN P & KAREN

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22772                DEC POR    ISSUED             11/22/23 05/20/24         12,400           50.00          12,400           50.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    DEMO EXISTING DECK AND ADD 4 FT TO REAR OF DECK/ GARAGE &   
    BARN STILL BEHIND THE DECK                                  
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    CONSTRUCTI DIFRANCO, MARK                          
    GC         DIFRANCO, MARK                          
    OWN        WEGIEL, STEVEN P & KAREN                

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             50.00                           50.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                48,900          150.00          48,900          150.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8%2BVHhpbTT0t1hHDPK1I%2BPtunfDJkT7G2en8aqH7leHj%2Bzrb3CpPZf1n8u5Oy3oGe
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jna2XtyXIQ3wW5vbuVLvKk5P6nqcSOmJ65nYxSCefEk%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4mqu6Vfb9uQ3u1m2hzbvlLlu11eN%2F%2B8b18UQDSGahvGYhLZ9QqGBPoYF6FX06wLN
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=od09JaIOa5b2lNAHscODp%2FePiQ73RH3lZcJHlRwOQls%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0W8le7RCphGsGb4C0fCypQNlYngbfp2DT8Ifx9nDyBOKYWKFH%2BCNDbXfC5aRwq70
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2KHIE2bhjprHZ%2FY2zuseSISgawY1PVjMsTV128HOKk0%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GUoKLei6Y00%2Fk4LeRVVqqXLPTGeeIvDl6OHmFIxziwb1tXOgtgbanEM1y2t5imHu
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8rUZ%2F95qYSIuPRlz9mfVnJNoLuhBFzre7j4Ozo67Cs%3D
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DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
20232496                        180 SERVISTAR IND WY                         056R003100000
                                LOWE'S COMPANIES SITE # 1432

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22738                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0           75.00               0           75.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    REFACE EXISTING GROUND SIGN                                 
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        LOWE'S COMPANIES SITE # 1432            
    SIGN       MASS SIGNS LLC                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                             75.00                           75.00
20232497                        323 LOCKHOUSE RD                             056R000300000
                                RICHARD REALTY, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22736                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    1GROUND 1 WALL                                              
                                                                
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        RICHARD REALTY, LLC                     
    SIGN       MEHMET M SAHIN                          

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232508                        131 MEADOW ST                                0070008600000
                                OSOWSKI, LEONARD M & MARY R

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22740                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0          150.00               0          150.00
  DESC OF WORK:
    2 WALL SIGNS - FACING PARKING LOT NON-ILLUMINATED BELT SIGN 
    & FACING ROAD DF NON-ILLUMINATED BOX SIGN                   
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        OSOWSKI, LEONARD M & MARY R             
    SIGN       AGNOLI SIGN CO INC                      

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            150.00                          150.00
20232509                        30 COURT ST                                  0220002400000
                                BARCROSS PARTNERS, LLC

                                                                          PERMITS 11/01/23 - 11/30/23        PERMITS YEAR TO DATE
PERMIT NUMBER         TYPE       STATUS             ISSUED   EXPIRES       EST VALUE            FEES       EST VALUE            FEES
B22730                SIGN GR/WL ISSUED             11/02/23 04/30/24              0          100.00               0          100.00

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qZnfp2tdqBcGJlEOcbwIoq3lKR2JI4UXsQU0ax4bAOIjaYx30ovgu1H620mw%2F%2BDS
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8eiCkbRRxfehp%2FuA79ssi3FXunvkqxG0NlHdh5RtFuE%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m77cWJhMIaZd%2BiStBr%2BSuK6YiJ5uwQaCnXA%2Boj9lasU%2FZoIeV3rvzZVv%2BvwXrMbr
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cSI7lth3HK7G0IsDSvpyIDyUPpenBe9OLY4LihyM0EI%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DNfAHhjrML1D76nv7wlljdNKi3M1U%2Bt8hmPBdxZtK1DC33xMkzpasouFGZZ1jKj7
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2QgcEldycXbinQUHRXpBVH%2BToHDxM%2FZI0U7aRu4RtLc%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3foTwc3eBBCc3gq7%2Fyt08sp5Y6IsjX311Tnif0Pz7lY22eG%2FlBZxaTewU4cfv%2Bo0
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EretuO3XYg%2Fb4s2VQi6CvorqrYR6y1h8uoGtt3DR0VY%3D
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/arcstmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HoulUrVNhT88HUrQ7AHvkq8XyZYD2q5vuyNBdCfDkxpfKJ5d0kqzHzd48c8a4Tsq
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprmtmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=klgalt0bcB4H6IcyKLKEuBHRhZm7jymZiG9BTFGYyII%3D
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DESC OF WORK:
    2 SIGNS REFACED - DIRECTORY WALL SIGN & GROUND DIRECTORY    
    SIGN                                                        
                                                               
DEPARTMENT: BUILDING
PROJECT   : PERMANANT SIGN                                                                                                DETAIL

APPLICATION REF                 LOCATION                                     PARCEL CODE
                                OWNER
  PARTIES INVOLVED:
    OWN        BARCROSS PARTNERS, LLC                  
    SIGN       PHILADELPHIA SIGN COMPANY BY:           

APPLICATION TOTALS                                                                            100.00                          100.00
PROJECT TOTALS                                                                     0          475.00               0          475.00

DEPARTMENT TOTALS                                                          2,485,397       21,429.70       2,485,397       21,429.70

REPORT TOTALS                                                              2,485,397       21,429.70       2,485,397       21,429.70

                                                PERMITS ISSUED                   201                            201

                                          ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Isis Perdomo **                                           

https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/spdepcod?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IJT8u8kQS%2Boa%2BkrLuY1UfeG2UXrZmjRe%2FaLFxcoInxcCAjrgTrFU0lRpbBuMm53q
https://munisapp.cityofwestfield.org/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/piprojmt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6ZIUqM2mouE6ygy4qgtTptFIi%2Fmy4c6atF2QKt4EpE%3D

